SHIELD HARDY ACTION SHOOTING MATCH RESULTS

Pos No.

OCooO~NOOA~AWNPE

Stage No. 1

96
89
79
76

21
91
98

47
35
57

08-09/03/14

Overall Results for Open division

Name

MIKE SCARLETT
PAUL FOSTER
MATTHEW WARNE
SEAN AMOS

DAVE CLEGG
PETER MATTHEWS
MAX HUMPHREYS
DAVE HARRIS
JEFF CLARKE
NEIL BROOKLYN
GARY HUMPHREYS
JOHN HARVEY
JOHN THORNE
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Score

688.
605.
573.
552.
549.
498.
.47

495

481.
-46

481

434 .
405.
347.
-40

282

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOUOA~AWNE

No.

96
21
79
76
91

1
89

5
35
57
98

2
47

Name

MIKE SCARLETT
PETER MATTHEWS
MATTHEW WARNE
SEAN AMOS

MAX HUMPHREYS
DAVE CLEGG
PAUL FOSTER
JEFF CLARKE
GARY HUMPHREYS
JOHN HARVEY
DAVE HARRIS
JOHN THORNE
NEIL BROOKLYN

Div A B

20
20
20
20
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20
20
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20
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20
20
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[eNeoNoloNololoNolololoNeNe)

62
11
62
53
02
42

99
62

81
38

P
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Grade
Y%

100.00
87.87
83.30
80.24
79.73
72.38
71.95
69.99
69.92
63.11
58.93
50.45
41.01
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Results for Open division

Time

30.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
47 .
51.
54.
-84
.43
55.

54
55

46
55
58
22
82
53
88
00
19
26

85

Score

100.00
81.11
81.05
79.69
78.46
77.05
76.37
64 .80
59.50
56.13
55.54
54.95
54.53



Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 115 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

96
76
79
89

5
47
91

1
35
21
98

2
57

Name

MIKE SCARLETT
SEAN AMOS
MATTHEW WARNE
PAUL FOSTER
JEFF CLARKE
NEIL BROOKLYN
MAX HUMPHREYS
DAVE CLEGG
GARY HUMPHREYS
PETER MATTHEWS
DAVE HARRIS
JOHN THORNE
JOHN HARVEY

Stage No. 3 "c

Stage factored to 40 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUITAWNPE

No.

96
79

1
98
89
35
76

2

5
57
91
21
47

Name

MIKE SCARLETT
MATTHEW WARNE
DAVE CLEGG
DAVE HARRIS
PAUL FOSTER
GARY HUMPHREYS
SEAN AMOS

JOHN THORNE
JEFF CLARKE
JOHN HARVEY
MAX HUMPHREYS
PETER MATTHEWS
NEIL BROOKLYN

Stage No. 4 D"

Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos
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No.

89
96
79

5
21

1
98
47
91
76

2
35
57

Name

PAUL FOSTER
MIKE SCARLETT
MATTHEW WARNE
JEFF CLARKE
PETER MATTHEWS
DAVE CLEGG
DAVE HARRIS
NEIL BROOKLYN
MAX HUMPHREYS
SEAN AMOS

JOHN THORNE
GARY HUMPHREYS
JOHN HARVEY
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Pen
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B
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Time

49.
52.
53.
54.
59.
61.
62.
63.
.41
63.
82.
77 .
67.

65

13.
.40
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
18.
24.
12.
31.
.48
33.

13

28

62
55
91
44
81
63
73
14

01
85
15
03

.59
.92
.97
-48
.55
241
.20
-15
.61
.42
291
-99
.72

18

48
09
10
19
57
89
37
97
94

29

Score

115

95

90

87.
78.
68.
.31
62.

64

.00
108.
105.
104.
.40
92.
90.
.37

58
84
81

58
96

23
74
87

92

Score

40
37

33

18
17

11

.00
.31
36.
33.
.08
24
22.

94
50

77
39

.08
.30
14.
11.

78
53

.48
.87

Score

55
54
50
48
48

25

-00
.09
.06
.03
-00
44 .
43.
38.
29.
.40
22.
18.
15.

77
74
37
74

69
51
83



Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

Stage No. 6
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos
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No.
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1
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35
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No.
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1
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35

5
47
57
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Name

PAUL FOSTER
MIKE SCARLETT
SEAN AMOS

DAVE CLEGG
DAVE HARRIS
MATTHEW WARNE
JEFF CLARKE
MAX HUMPHREYS
JOHN HARVEY
PETER MATTHEWS
NEIL BROOKLYN
GARY HUMPHREYS
JOHN THORNE
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Name

MIKE SCARLETT
MAX HUMPHREYS
DAVE CLEGG
PETER MATTHEWS
SEAN AMOS

DAVE HARRIS
PAUL FOSTER
MATTHEW WARNE
GARY HUMPHREYS
JEFF CLARKE
NEIL BROOKLYN
JOHN HARVEY
JOHN THORNE
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Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos
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No.

96
76
79
91
98
89

1
47
21

5
35
57
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Name

MIKE SCARLETT
SEAN AMOS
MATTHEW WARNE
MAX HUMPHREYS
DAVE HARRIS
PAUL FOSTER
DAVE CLEGG
NEIL BROOKLYN
PETER MATTHEWS
JEFF CLARKE
GARY HUMPHREYS
JOHN HARVEY
JOHN THORNE
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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25
27

33

34.
34.
35.
36.
42.
48.
54.

38.
41.
48.
49.
54.
56.
56.
57.
65.
68.
80.
84.

37

51

50.
56.
62.
56.
78.

-46
-99
28.
32.
32.
-49

14
05
96

30
94
57
11
97
26
86

63
07
15
27
18
34
69
36
17
16
26
47

.47
38.
41.
48.
48.
44 .
50.
.45

59
77
01
90
30
18

29
25
70
51
06

Score

95

75
73

72.
70.
69.
67.
66.
56.
50.
.08

44

-00
86.
85.
.46
-38

41
95

22
51
22
99
98
28
11

Score

95

74

56

-00
89.
76.
.48
67.
65.
64.
63.
.31
53.
45.
43.
-00

35
21

73
13
73
97

84
72
44

Score

100
97

78

76.
76.
74 .
72.
.05
66.
59.
59.
-00

67

48

.00
.09
89.
.04

70

62
12
67
82

61
76
67



Stage No. 8 "H"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 89 PAUL FOSTER 0 9 0 9 2 0 29.76 100.00
2 96 MIKE SCARLETT 0 17 0 3 0 0 34.61 98.12
3 1 DAVE CLEGG 0 18 0 2 0 0 46.65 73.55
4 79 MATTHEW WARNE 0 20 0 0 0 0 47 .65 73.47
5 21 PETER MATTHEWS 0 18 0 2 0 0 48.61 70.58
6 47 NEIL BROOKLYN 0 16 0 3 1 0 48.79 67.45
7 76 SEAN AMOS 0 14 0 6 0 0 50.09 65.70
8 98 DAVE HARRIS 0 16 0 4 0 0 51.54 65.21
9 5 JEFF CLARKE 0 15 0 4 1 0 50.11 64 .97

10 35 GARY HUMPHREYS 0 16 0 4 0 0 67.73 49.62
11 91 MAX HUMPHREYS 0 16 0 2 0 30 42.15 48.17
12 2 JOHN THORNE 0 17 0 3 0 0 112.09 30.29
13 57 JOHN HARVEY 0 17 0 2 0 30 82.83 26.62

Overall Results for Open division with Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 96 MIKE SCARLETT 0 0 Major 688.62 100.00 100.00 115.00 40.00 54.09 86.41 95.00 100.00 98.12
2 89 PAUL FOSTER 0 0 Major 605.11 87.87 76.37 104.81 33.08 55.00 95.00 64.73 76.12 100.00
3 79 MATTHEW WARNE 0 0 Major 573.62 83.30 81.05 105.84 37.31 50.06 72.22 63.97 89.70 73.47
4 76 SEAN AMOS 0 0 Major 552.53 80.24 79.69 108.58 22.39 25.40 85.95 67.73 97.09 65.70
5 1 DAVE CLEGG 6] 0 Major 549.02 79.73 77.05 90.37 36.94 44.77 75.46 76.21 74.67 73.55
6 21 PETER MATTHEWS o] 0 Major 498.42 72.38 81.11 78.74 11.48 48.00 66.98 74.48 67.05 70.58
7 91 MAX HUMPHREYS 0 0 Major 495.47 71.95 78.46 90.96 11.53 29.74 69.22 89.35 78.04 48.17
8 98 DAVE HARRIS 0 0 Major 481.99 69.99 55.54 68.87 33.50 43.74 73.38 65.13 76.62 65.21
9 5 JEFF CLARKE 0 0 Major 481.46 69.92 64.80 95.40 17.30 48.03 70.51 53.84 66.61 64.97
10 47 NEIL BROOKLYN 0 0 Major 434.62 63.11 54.53 92.58 6.87 38.37 56.28 45.72 72.82 67.45
11 35 GARY HUMPHREYS 0 0 Major 405.81 58.93 59.50 87.23 24.77 18.51 50.11 56.31 59.76 49.62
12 57 JOHN HARVEY o] 0 Major 347.38 50.45 56.13 62.92 14.78 15.83 67.99 43.44 59.67 26.62
13 2 JOHN THORNE o] 0 Major 282.40 41.01 54.95 64.31 18.08 22.69 44.08 0.00 48.00 30.29



Overall Results for Standard Manual

Pos

=
QOWO~NOUILAWNE

-
=

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.

31
13
12
66
52
20
11
77
78
67
102
43
68
106
50
30
49
64
53
86
74
65
72
73
70
54

Name

IAIN GUY

JON HOLLOWAY
NEIL SMITH
GRAHAM HILL
SIMON BLACK

BILL MOORE

STEVE COX

JAMES SYMES
KEITH NORMAN
GEORGE GRANYCOME
RICHARD DARE
SIMON TOBIAS

TIM BIRD

STEVE EVANS

BEN CARRINGTON
STEVE PROBERT
STUART GREEN
WENDY THOMAS

ROY KENNETH

MARK DAVIS

DAVE GRIFFITHS
SEAN THOMAS
MARTIN DICKINSON
DAN GRANTHAM

TED GEORGE
SAMANTHA KENNETH

Div MemNo Cal
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Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major

Score

689.
610.
597.
582.
566.
520.
519.
467 .
462.
452 .
448 .
443.
420.
385.
376.

358

335.
315.
286.

277
196

188.
157.
152.
146.

44

81
84
32
68
57
42
71
16
81
83
81
09
47
69
82
.40
16
07
58
.83
.42
23
77
30
75
.64

Grade
%

100.00
88.55
86.59
84.47
82.13
75.44
75.34
67.72
67.09
65.65
65.06
64.23
60.95
55.91
54 .63
51.96
48 .59
45.67
41.54
40.28
28.47
27.29
22.87
22.08
21.27

6.47

division



Stage Results for Standard Manual division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 31 IAIN GUY S 20 0 0 0 0 31.60 100.00
2 12 NEIL SMITH S 20 0 0 0 0 31.67 99.77
3 13 JON HOLLOWAY S 20 0 0 0 0 33.80 93.49
4 20 BILL MOORE S 20 0 0 0 0 34.05 92.80
5 66 GRAHAM HILL S 20 0 0 0 0 36.04 87.68
6 68 TIM BIRD S 20 0 0 0 0 38.84 81.35
7 52 SIMON BLACK S 20 0 0 0 0 40.90 77.26
8 11 STEVE COX S 20 0 0 0 0 41.25 76.60
9 77 JAMES SYMES S 20 0 0 0 0 43.92 71.94

10 78 KEITH NORMAN S 20 0 0 0 0 43.95 71.89
11 102 RICHARD DARE S 20 0 0 0 0 43.99 71.83
12 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME S 20 0 0 0 0 44 .29 71.34
13 106 STEVE EVANS S 20 0 0 0 0 48.44 65.23
14 43 SIMON TOBIAS S 19 0 0 0 10 42 .45 63.27
15 50 BEN CARRINGTON S 20 0 0 0 0 50.77 62.24
16 30 STEVE PROBERT S 20 0 0 0 0 58.66 53.86
17 49 STUART GREEN S 20 0 0 0 0 61.37 51.49
18 53 ROY KENNETH S 20 0 0 0 0 61.39 51.47
19 64 WENDY THOMAS S 20 0 0 0 0 65.56 48.20
20 86 MARK DAVIS S 19 0 0 0 10 59.00 45_.52
21 74 DAVE GRIFFITHS S 20 0 0 0 0 100.60 31.41
22 70 TED GEORGE S 20 0 0 0 0 103.10 30.64
23 72 MARTIN DICKINSON S 20 0 0 0 0 103.60 30.50
24 73 DAN GRANTHAM S 20 0 0 0 0 111.50 28.34
25 65 SEAN THOMAS S 20 0 0 0 0 124.89 25.30
26 54 SAMANTHA KENNETH S 20 0 0 0 0 264.29 11.95



Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 115 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 31 1AIN GUY S 23 0 0 0 0 41.65 115.00
2 13 JON HOLLOWAY S 23 0 0 0 0 46.11 103.87
3 12 NEIL SMITH S 22 0 0 0 10 42 .93 97.01
4 52 SIMON BLACK S 23 0 0 0 0 50.22 95.37
5 66 GRAHAM HILL S 23 0 0 0 0 52.30 91.58
6 78 KEITH NORMAN S 23 0 0 0 0 55.84 85.77
7 11 STEVE COX S 23 0 0 0 0 56.09 85.39
8 20 BILL MOORE S 23 0 0 0 0 57.83 82.82
9 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME S 23 0 0 0 0 58.81 81.44

10 68 TIM BIRD S 23 0 0 0 0 61.05 78.45
11 43 SIMON TOBIAS S 23 0 0 0 0 63.56 75.35
12 106 STEVE EVANS S 23 0 0 0 0 65.15 73.51
13 102 RICHARD DARE S 23 0 0 0 0 67.70 70.74
14 77 JAMES SYMES S 21 0 0 0 20 52.35 67.62
15 49 STUART GREEN S 23 0 0 0 0 74.43 64 .35
16 50 BEN CARRINGTON S 23 0 0 0 0 86.97 55.07
17 30 STEVE PROBERT S 23 0 0 0 0 88.62 54.04
18 86 MARK DAVIS S 23 0 0 0 0 93.16 51.41
19 53 ROY KENNETH S 23 0 0 0 0 96.77 49.49
20 64 WENDY THOMAS S 22 0 0 0 10 87.76 47 .45
21 74 DAVE GRIFFITHS S 23 0 0 0 0 105.60 45.35
22 65 SEAN THOMAS S 23 0 0 0 0 146.75 32.63
23 73 DAN GRANTHAM S 23 0 0 0 0 152.00 31.51
24 72 MARTIN DICKINSON S 23 0 0 0 0 155.60 30.78
25 70 TED GEORGE S 23 0 0 0 0 171.11 27.99
26 54 SAMANTHA KENNETH S 14 0 0 0 90 233.05 0.00



Stage No. 3
Stage factored to 40 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

52
31
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20
78
11
13
66
67
77
30
102
53
64
50
68
12
49
43
86
74
72
73
65
70
54
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Name

SIMON BLACK

IAIN GUY

STEVE EVANS

BILL MOORE

KEITH NORMAN
STEVE COX

JON HOLLOWAY
GRAHAM HILL
GEORGE GRANYCOME
JAMES SYMES
STEVE PROBERT
RICHARD DARE

ROY KENNETH
WENDY THOMAS

BEN CARRINGTON
TIM BIRD

NEIL SMITH
STUART GREEN
SIMON TOBIAS
MARK DAVIS

DAVE GRIFFITHS
MARTIN DICKINSON
DAN GRANTHAM
SEAN THOMAS

TED GEORGE
SAMANTHA KENNETH
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.86
.37
.55
.68
.15
-19
.51
-96
.00
.13
.29
.61
.63
.04
-90
.63
.00
-69
.00
77
.66
-33
-85
.88
.06
.51

Score

40
35

28

24
23

16
14

= A O101 0100

.00
-33
33.
32.
29.
29.
.02
25.
25.
25.
.54
.35
23.
21.
19.
.03
.03
13.
12.
.21
.27
-86
.54
.34
.53
.43

93
99
98
74

90
73
18

28
93
54

20
86



Stage No. 4 "'D"
Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 52 SIMON BLACK S 11 0 0 0 0 13.46 55.00
2 66 GRAHAM HILL S 11 0 0 0 0 14.64 50.56
3 31 IAIN GUY S 11 0 0 0 0 14.96 49.48
4 102 RICHARD DARE S 11 0 0 0 0 15.51 47.73
5 13 JON HOLLOWAY S 11 0 0 0 0 16.37 45.22
6 11 STEVE COX S 11 0 0 0 0 16.89 43.83
7 20 BILL MOORE S 11 0 0 0 0 17.87 41.42
8 30 STEVE PROBERT S 11 0 0 0 0 17.96 41.21
9 77 JAMES SYMES S 11 0 0 0 0 18.18 40.72

10 12 NEIL SMITH S 11 0 0 0 0 18.27 40.51
11 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME S 11 0 0 0 0 19.88 37.23
12 43 SIMON TOBIAS S 11 0 0 0 0 21.23 34.87
13 64 WENDY THOMAS S 11 0 0 0 0 23.28 31.79
14 68 TIM BIRD S 11 0 0 0 0 23.51 31.48
15 50 BEN CARRINGTON S 11 0 0 0 0 24.12 30.69
16 49 STUART GREEN S 11 0 0 0 0 29.84 24.80
17 53 ROY KENNETH S 11 0 0 0 0 30.80 24 .03
18 106 STEVE EVANS S 11 0 0 0 0 32.02 23.11
19 78 KEITH NORMAN S 10 0 0 0 10 25.84 20.83
20 86 MARK DAVIS S 11 0 0 0 0 36.40 20.33
21 74 DAVE GRIFFITHS S 11 0 0 0 0 37.00 20.00
22 65 SEAN THOMAS S 11 0 0 0 0 38.94 19.01
23 70 TED GEORGE S 11 0 0 0 0 47 .56 15.56
24 72 MARTIN DICKINSON S 11 0 0 0 0 50.00 14.80
25 73 DAN GRANTHAM S 11 0 0 0 0 52.81 14.01
26 54 SAMANTHA KENNETH S 11 0 0 0 0 128.31 5.76



Stage No. 5 "E"

Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos
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No.

31
12
66
52
20
77
13
11
43
67
102
50
78
68
49
30
64
86
53
106
74
72
65
70
73
54

Name

IAIN GUY

NEIL SMITH
GRAHAM HILL
SIMON BLACK

BILL MOORE

JAMES SYMES

JON HOLLOWAY
STEVE COX

SIMON TOBIAS
GEORGE GRANYCOME
RICHARD DARE

BEN CARRINGTON
KEITH NORMAN

TIM BIRD

STUART GREEN
STEVE PROBERT
WENDY THOMAS
MARK DAVIS

ROY KENNETH
STEVE EVANS

DAVE GRIFFITHS
MARTIN DICKINSON
SEAN THOMAS

TED GEORGE

DAN GRANTHAM
SAMANTHA KENNETH
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26.
27.
28.
30.
31.
32.
32.
35.
36.
37.
39.
41.
44 .
47 .
53.
47 .
57.
61.
68.
69.
91.
104.
104.
115.
151.
.41

198

22
93
90
58
68
36
67
12
13
35
21
65
52
57
74
22
70
68
64
20
06
00
72
00
30

Score

95

81

78.
76.
76.
70.
68.
66.
63.
59.
55.
-36
46.
.42
43.
-38
36.
35.
27.
23.
23.
21.
.46
12.

52

44

40

16

.00
89.
86.
.45

18
19

62
97
24
92
94
69
52
80
95

35

16

28
99
35
95
78
66

55



Stage No. 6 "E
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 31 1AIN GUY S 19 0 0 0 0 40.43 95.00
2 12 NEIL SMITH S 19 0 0 0 0 42.75 89.84
3 102 RICHARD DARE S 19 0 0 0 0 49.03 78.33
4 66 GRAHAM HILL S 19 0 0 0 0 49.87 77.01
5 13 JON HOLLOWAY S 19 0 0 0 0 51.21 75.00
6 78 KEITH NORMAN S 19 0 0 0 0 51.25 74 .94
7 11 STEVE COX S 19 0 0 0 0 51.44 74 .66
8 52 SIMON BLACK S 19 0 0 0 0 52.94 72.55
9 43 SIMON TOBIAS S 19 0 0 0 0 54.83 70.05

10 68 TIM BIRD S 19 0 0 0 0 58.15 66.05
11 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME S 19 0 0 0 0 61.93 62.01
12 106 STEVE EVANS S 19 0 0 0 0 69.04 55.63
13 77 JAMES SYMES S 19 0 0 0 0 69.99 54 .87
14 20 BILL MOORE S 19 0 0 0 0 73.69 52.12
15 50 BEN CARRINGTON S 19 0 0 0 0 78.83 48.72
16 49 STUART GREEN S 19 0 0 0 0 91.40 42 .02
17 30 STEVE PROBERT S 19 0 0 0 0 94 .59 40.60
18 86 MARK DAVIS S 19 0 0 0 0 94 .68 40.56
19 74 DAVE GRIFFITHS S 19 0 0 0 0 108.10 35.53
20 64 WENDY THOMAS S 19 0 0 0 0 111.83 34.34
21 53 ROY KENNETH S 18 0 0 0 10 102.68 31.49
22 65 SEAN THOMAS S 19 0 0 0 0 129.15 29.73
23 73 DAN GRANTHAM S 19 0 0 0 0 137.20 27.99
24 72 MARTIN DICKINSON S 19 0 0 0 0 143.00 26.85
25 70 TED GEORGE S 19 0 0 0 0 176.60 21.74
26 54 SAMANTHA KENNETH S 6 0 0 0 130 102.95 0.00



Stage No. 7 Ch
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 31 1AIN GUY S 20 0 0 0 0 30.87 100.00
2 13 JON HOLLOWAY S 20 0 0 0 0 33.22 92.92
3 12 NEIL SMITH S 20 0 0 0 0 38.95 79.25
4 66 GRAHAM HILL S 20 0 0 0 0 45.14 68.38
5 20 BILL MOORE S 20 0 0 0 10 40.64 68.36
6 52 SIMON BLACK S 20 0 0 0 20 37.47 65.90
7 43 SIMON TOBIAS S 20 0 0 0 0 48.14 64.12
8 11 STEVE COX S 20 0 0 0 0 48.80 63.25
9 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME S 20 0 0 0 0 50.95 60.58

10 106 STEVE EVANS S 20 0 0 0 10 47 .31 58.72
11 77 JAMES SYMES S 20 0 0 0 10 47 .33 58.70
12 50 BEN CARRINGTON S 20 0 0 0 0 53.81 57.36
13 78 KEITH NORMAN S 20 0 0 0 20 44 .90 55.00
14 64 WENDY THOMAS S 20 0 0 0 0 59.61 51.78
15 30 STEVE PROBERT S 20 0 0 0 0 64 .33 47 .98
16 49 STUART GREEN S 20 0 0 0 0 67.03 46.05
17 86 MARK DAVIS S 20 0 0 0 0 75.92 40.66
18 102 RICHARD DARE S 19 0 0 0 20 60.62 38.19
19 53 ROY KENNETH S 20 0 0 0 0 86.38 35.73
20 68 TIM BIRD S 20 0 0 0 40 55.36 33.45
21 65 SEAN THOMAS S 20 0 0 0 0 105.55 29.24
22 74 DAVE GRIFFITHS S 20 0 0 0 10 97.44 28.51
23 73 DAN GRANTHAM S 20 0 0 0 0 108.50 28.45
24 72 MARTIN DICKINSON S 20 0 0 0 0 123.30 25.03
25 70 TED GEORGE S 20 0 0 0 0 125.30 24 .63
26 54 SAMANTHA KENNETH S 18 0 0 0 20 166.82 12.95



Stage No. 8
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Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name
1 31 TAIN GUY
2 13 JON HOLLOWAY
3 66 GRAHAM HILL
4 12 NEIL SMITH
5 52 SIMON BLACK
6 11 STEVE COX
7 20 BILL MOORE
8 77 JAMES SYMES
9 78 KEITH NORMAN
10 68 TIM BIRD
11 102 RICHARD DARE
12 43 SIMON TOBIAS
13 30 STEVE PROBERT
14 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME
15 49 STUART GREEN
16 50 BEN CARRINGTON
17 106 STEVE EVANS
18 64 WENDY THOMAS
19 53 ROY KENNETH
20 86 MARK DAVIS
21 65 SEAN THOMAS
22 54 SAMANTHA KENNETH
23 70 TED GEORGE
24 72 MARTIN DICKINSON
25 73 DAN GRANTHAM
26 74 DAVE GRIFFITHS
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Overall Results for Standard Manual
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No.
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12 NEIL SMITH
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52 SIMON BLACK
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11 STEVE COX

77 JAMES SYMES

78 KEITH NORMAN
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102 RICHARD DARE

43 SIMON TOBIAS

68 TIM BIRD
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30 STEVE PROBERT
49 STUART GREEN
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86 MARK DAVIS

74 DAVE GRIFFITHS
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72 MARTIN DICKINSON
73 DAN GRANTHAM

70 TED GEORGE

54 SAMANTHA KENNETH
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Score %
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Overall Results for Standard Auto division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

24 MIKE DARBY

8 MARK SIENESI

7 JAMES HARRIS

9 STUART SAUNDERS
4 MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
87 NICK TOWNDROW

3 KEVIN STROWGER
10 JON JENNINGS
44 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
10 48 GRAHAM MASON

11 18 BEN LOVE

12 59 MIKE HARVEY

13 40 CANSH POPE

14 55 JON AXE

15 19 STEVE ALLERY

16 23 MARK HARRIS

17 25 GWYN ROBERTS

18 15 CLIVE GAMLIN

19 46 ASHLEY DAGGER
20 17 NIGEL THORNELL
21 69 PAUL ELLIOT

22 27 MARTIN MORRISSEY
23 38 LORNA ADAMS-JONES
24 42 CLIVE WENSLEY
25 41 MIKE ADAMS

26 107 FRASER KERR

27 97 STEVE HALL

28 103 WILLIAM TONG

29 36 PAUL COSTA

30 45 LEE DAVEY

31 34 KEITH WATSON

32 84 DAVE WARD

33 22 STEVE DENTON

34 90 RICHARD BESSANT
35 16 CHRIS GAMLIN

36 99 ANDY PAIN

37 104 CHRIS WAKEFIELD
38 94 MARK STANTON

39 29 BOB HALE
40 63 ALISON MARSHALL
41 14 MIKE NORRIS
42 32 1AN JOHNSON
43 60 MATTHEW MASON
44 62 SARA SMITH
45 75 JAMES DARE
46 56 ANDREW KENWOOD
47 85 STEVE SULLIVAN
48 81 RICHARD CLYST
49 88 RONNIE GRAHAM
50 92 ROGER MIDDLETON

Major 661.25 100.00
Major 654.90 99.04
Major 595.02 89.98
Major 590.76 89.34
Major 571.09 86.37
Major 561.62 84.93
Major 548.12 82.89
Major 485.24 73.38
Major 484.45 73.26
Major 479.02 72.44
Major 476.36 72.04
Major 468.49 70.85
Major 463.77 70.14
Major 462.93 70.01
Major 447_.16 67.62
Major 444 .24 67.18
Major 443_.67 67.10
Major 437.99 66.24
Major 416.82 63.04
Major 412.81 62.43
Major 404.90 61.23
Major 400.49 60.57
Major 397.00 60.04
Major 393.43 59.50
Major 375.39 56.77
Major 372.21 56.29
Major 366.91 55.49
Major 363.16 54.92
Major 354.88 53.67
Major 347.69 52.58
Major 344.36 52.08
Major 338.97 51.26
Major 335.48 50.73
Major 331.24 50.09
Major 325.24 49.19
Major 320.10 48.41
Major 317.03 47.94
Major 315.75 47.75
Major 307.88 46.56
Major 297.07 44.93
Major 291.95 44.15
Major 279.42 42.26
Major 273.53 41.37
Major 265.33 40.13
Major 262.48 39.69
Major 261.94 39.61
Major 260.47 39.39
Major 254 .54 38.49
Major 252.87 38.24
Major 249.00 37.66
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Stage Results for Standard Auto division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 24 MIKE DARBY A 20 0 0 0 0 24.79 100.00
2 4 MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON A 20 0 0 0 0 27.25 90.97
3 8 MARK SIENESI A 20 0 0 0 0 27.72 89.43
4 3 KEVIN STROWGER A 20 0 0 0 0 28.48 87.04
5 9 STUART SAUNDERS A 20 0 0 0 0 33.29 74.46
6 59 MIKE HARVEY A 20 0 0 0 0 34.01 72.89
7 44 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 20 0 0 0 0 34.36 72.14
8 7 JAMES HARRIS A 20 0 0 0 0 35.06 70.70
9 87 NICK TOWNDROW A 20 0 0 0 0 36.22 68.44

10 15 CLIVE GAMLIN A 20 0 0 0 0 36.44 68.02
11 18 BEN LOVE A 20 0 0 0 0 36.58 67.76
12 23 MARK HARRIS A 20 0 0 0 0 38.15 64.98
13 19 STEVE ALLERY A 20 0 0 0 0 38.97 63.61
14 48 GRAHAM MASON A 20 0 0 0 0 39.22 63.20
15 40 CANSH POPE A 19 0 0 0 10 33.57 62.76
16 55 JON AXE A 20 0 0 0 0 40.52 61.17
17 27 MARTIN MORRISSEY A 20 0 0 0 0 42 .45 58.39
18 69 PAUL ELLIOT A 20 0 0 0 0 43.00 57.65
19 41 MIKE ADAMS A 20 0 0 0 0 43.24 57.33
20 107 FRASER KERR A 20 0 0 0 0 43.62 56.83
21 46 ASHLEY DAGGER A 20 0 0 0 0 43.74 56.67
22 45 LEE DAVEY A 20 0 0 0 0 43.77 56.63
23 42 CLIVE WENSLEY A 19 0 0 0 10 37.74 55.83
24 16 CHRIS GAMLIN A 20 0 0 0 0 44 .96 55.13
25 10 JON JENNINGS A 20 0 0 0 0 46.65 53.14
26 38 LORNA ADAMS-JONES A 20 0 0 0 0 46.70 53.08
27 62 SARA SMITH A 20 0 0 0 0 47 .22 52.49
28 34 KEITH WATSON A 20 0 0 0 0 48.46 51.15
29 25 GWYN ROBERTS A 20 0 0 0 0 48.72 50.88
30 17 NIGEL THORNELL A 20 0 0 0 0 51.52 48.11
31 36 PAUL COSTA A 20 0 0 0 0 51.79 47 .86
32 63 ALISON MARSHALL A 20 0 0 0 0 52.37 47 .33
33 99 ANDY PAIN A 20 0 0 0 0 54 .84 45.20
34 103 WILLIAM TONG A 20 0 0 0 0 55.94 44 .31
35 94 MARK STANTON A 20 0 0 0 0 57.38 43.20
36 84 DAVE WARD A 20 0 0 0 0 57.55 43.07
37 92 ROGER MIDDLETON A 20 0 0 0 0 58.94 42 .05
38 104 CHRIS WAKEFIELD A 20 0 0 0 0 59.27 41.82
39 32 1AN JOHNSON A 20 0 0 0 0 59.34 41.77
40 97 STEVE HALL A 20 0 0 0 0 61.72 40.16
41 81 RICHARD CLYST A 20 0 0 0 0 62.64 39.57
42 58 ALISON HARVEY A 20 0 0 0 0 62.68 39.55
43 28 JULES SUTHERLAND A 20 0 0 0 0 63.29 39.16
44 56 ANDREW KENWOOD A 20 0 0 0 0 64.27 38.57
45 90 RICHARD BESSANT A 19 0 0 0 10 55.21 38.16
46 95 ADAM STANTON A 19 0 0 0 10 56.10 37.56
47 88 RONNIE GRAHAM A 20 0 0 0 0 66.01 37.55
48 22 STEVE DENTON A 20 0 0 0 0 68.85 36.00
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Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 115 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

No.

8
7
9
10
24
44
3
48
4
19
55
87
59
25
45
69
27
40
17
18
41
15
107
38
23
84
46
22
42
85
58
95
99
62
32
103
92
97
104
36
34
90
60
56
75
29
94
14
88
63
28
16

Name

MARK SIENESI
JAMES HARRIS
STUART SAUNDERS
JON JENNINGS
MIKE DARBY
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
KEVIN STROWGER
GRAHAM MASON
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
STEVE ALLERY
JON AXE

NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE HARVEY
GWYN ROBERTS
LEE DAVEY

PAUL ELLIOT
MARTIN MORRISSEY
CANSH POPE
NIGEL THORNELL
BEN LOVE

MIKE ADAMS
CLIVE GAMLIN
FRASER KERR
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
MARK HARRIS
DAVE WARD
ASHLEY DAGGER
STEVE DENTON
CLIVE WENSLEY
STEVE SULLIVAN
ALISON HARVEY
ADAM STANTON
ANDY PAIN

SARA SMITH

IAN JOHNSON
WILLIAM TONG
ROGER MIDDLETON
STEVE HALL
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
PAUL COSTA
KEITH WATSON
RICHARD BESSANT
MATTHEW MASON
ANDREW KENWOOD
JAMES DARE

BOB HALE

MARK STANTON
MIKE NORRIS
RONNIE GRAHAM
ALISON MARSHALL
JULES SUTHERLAND
CHRIS GAMLIN
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93
06
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77
39
06
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00
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70
56
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51
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56
06
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51
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12
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18

33
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13
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KIRA SMITH
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Stage No. 3 e

Stage factored to 40 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.
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23
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3

7
104
25
97
27
87
103
90
24
10
36
18
48
17
38
34
46
15
75
59
107

41
29
40
42
44
81
63
22
16
84
62
55
85
92
83
14
69
32
99

19
37
82
88
95
28
56

Name

MARK HARRIS
MARK SIENESI
KEVIN STROWGER
JAMES HARRIS
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
GWYN ROBERTS
STEVE HALL
MARTIN MORRISSEY
NICK TOWNDROW
WILLIAM TONG
RICHARD BESSANT
MIKE DARBY

JON JENNINGS
PAUL COSTA

BEN LOVE

GRAHAM MASON
NIGEL THORNELL
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
KEITH WATSON
ASHLEY DAGGER
CLIVE GAMLIN
JAMES DARE

MIKE HARVEY
FRASER KERR
STUART SAUNDERS
MIKE ADAMS

BOB HALE

CANSH POPE
CLIVE WENSLEY
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
RICHARD CLYST
ALISON MARSHALL
STEVE DENTON
CHRIS GAMLIN
DAVE WARD

SARA SMITH

JON AXE

STEVE SULLIVAN
ROGER MIDDLETON
NEIL DARE

MIKE NORRIS
PAUL ELLIOT

IAN JOHNSON
ANDY PAIN
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
STEVE ALLERY
IAN FLETCHER
KIRA SMITH
RONNIE GRAHAM
ADAM STANTON
JULES SUTHERLAND
ANDREW KENWOOD

Div

>>>>rrrr>r>r>r>r>r>r>r>rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr»rr>r>rr>r>rrrr>r>r>>>>>>>>>

>

00 00 00 0O 00 0O 00 OO0 0O 00 0O 00 0O 00 CO 00 CO 00 OO 0O OO0 0O OO0 0O OO0 CO 00 0O 00 CO 00 CO 0O 0 0O OO0 0O OO0 0O 00 CO 00 O 00 CO 00 O 00 ©0 00 OO OO

B

ejolooNololoojoloooololojooloojoooojololojooNooloololojololololoooNolooojooNoloNoNeNeo)

C

cNolooNoNoloNooolooolooloNoNololoNooNoloNoloNooNoNoNoloolololoNoloNoNooNoloNoNoloN ool oNoNoNe)

w)

eNolooNooloNooolooolololooloololoolololololooNooloololololololoNolooNololo oo ool oo NoNo)

cjolojoooloojololoooolojooloojoojolojoloojojoooloololojolololooooolooojooNoloNoNeNo)

.37
.43
.60
.73
-88
91
-93
.01
.01
.05
-09
.19
.24
.26
-39
.42
.49
-49
.69
.76
-80
-84
.91
.97
-00
217
.43
.44
.62
.22
.32
.55
.61
.74
.84
.59
.25
-36
.66
.03
.33
.33
.36
.85
.26
.50
.76
.78
.13
.23
.95
.81

Score

40

37

34
34

30
30
30

28

27

26

24.
24 .
23.
21.
.32
20.
-39
.00
19.
17.
.33
16.
15.
14.

21
20
20

16

14
14
14

11

11
10

-00
39.
.44
36.
34.
.47
.30
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
31.
31.
30.
-49
.02
.02
28.
28.
.08
27.

30

13
74

61
61
28
95
17
79
64
70

74
31

85

.45
27.
26.
.07

12
96

82
77
98
67

58
70
76
12

56
92

.44
.44
.40
13.
13.
12.
12.
.44
11.
.02
.40
.52

68
13
83
52

11



53 93
54 94
55 58
56 45
57 60
58 33
59 105

PRAKASH SANKARAN
MARK STANTON
ALISON HARVEY
LEE DAVEY
MATTHEW MASON
KAREN JOHNSON
DAVE GODDARD

>>>>>>>

00 CO 00 CO 00 OO 0O

elolooNeoNoNoe]

cNoloNoNoloNe]

eNoloNoNoloNe]

eololooNoloNo]

16.
17.
18.
20.
-40
39.
39.

22

39
97
03
13

50
64

WWo o NN

.22
-50
.47
.69
.01
.41
-40



Stage No. 4
Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

36

24
8
40
7
44
55
87
48
9
3
23
25
27
15
59
22
97
29
10
41
16
34
38
107
19
90
4
46
99
69
85
18
94
103
62
104
92
60
42
75
63
56
36
28
84
81
32
88
93
37
14
95

IIDII

Name

MIKE DARBY

MARK SIENESI
CANSH POPE

JAMES HARRIS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
JON AXE

NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM MASON
STUART SAUNDERS
KEVIN STROWGER
MARK HARRIS

GWYN ROBERTS
MARTIN MORRISSEY
CLIVE GAMLIN
MIKE HARVEY
STEVE DENTON
STEVE HALL

BOB HALE

JON JENNINGS
MIKE ADAMS

CHRIS GAMLIN
KEITH WATSON
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
FRASER KERR
STEVE ALLERY
RICHARD BESSANT
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
ASHLEY DAGGER
ANDY PAIN

PAUL ELLIOT
STEVE SULLIVAN
BEN LOVE

MARK STANTON
WILLIAM TONG
SARA SMITH

CHRIS WAKEFIELD
ROGER MIDDLETON
MATTHEW MASON
CLIVE WENSLEY
JAMES DARE
ALISON MARSHALL
ANDREW KENWOOD
PAUL COSTA
JULES SUTHERLAND
DAVE WARD
RICHARD CLYST
IAN JOHNSON
RONNIE GRAHAM
PRAKASH SANKARAN
IAN FLETCHER
MIKE NORRIS

ADAM STANTON

Div A

>>>>rrrr>r>r>r>r>r>r>r>rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr»rr>r>rr>r>rrrr>r>r>>>>>>>>>

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11

B

ejolooNololoojoloooololojooloojoooojololojooNooloololojololololoooNolooojooNoloNoNeNeo)

C

cNolooNoNoloNoooloooNooloNoNololoNooNoloNoloNooNoNoNoloNoloNol NoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNe)

w)

eNolooNooloNooolooolololooloololoolololololooNooloololololololoNolooNololo oo ool oo NoNo)

Pen

o) _JeloolojoojololoooolojloooojooolojololojojooolojololojolololoolooolooojooNoloNoNoNo)

11.
.03
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
-46
13.
14.
15.
.38
15.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
19.
.40
.42
19.
20.
20.
20.
.90
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
23.
24.
24
25.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
-43
.45
32.
24
34.

12

13

15

19
19

20

31
31

07

95
96
97
07
09
10

78
39
14

55
06
32
06
02
31
51
65
66
73
59
02

78
21
87
87

14
37
53
70
59
64
31
39
72
97
14
17
24
67
38

64
51
72

Score

55

47

42

37

37.
35.
35.
34.
-49
.47
.34
32.
.01
.38
.35
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
28.
.49
28.
.05
26.
25.
.04
24 .
23.
22.

34
34
34

32

31
31

28

28

25

22
22

22
21
19
19

18

-00
50.
.01
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
45.
44 .
.31
40.
39.
39.
37.
-30

61

97
94
58
51
47
23
18

21
58
15
91

22
77
17
77

75

78
12
17
17
13
80

27

95
75

96
67
57

.43
.40
22.

35

.00
.45
.37
.35
18.
.06
17.

65

53



53
54
55
56
57
58
59

17
58
45
105
83
82
33

NIGEL THORNELL
ALISON HARVEY
LEE DAVEY

DAVE GODDARD
NEIL DARE

KIRA SMITH
KAREN JOHNSON

>>>>>>>

11
11
11
11
11
11

elolooNeoNoNoe]

cNoloNoNoloNe]

eNoloNoNoloNe]

NOOOOOO

35.
36.
40.
48.
61.
.49
75.

65

34
13
24
24
65

63

17.
16.
15.
12.
.87
.29
.65

22
85
13
62



Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

39

24
8
4
9

10

18
2

55
3

17

44

87

19

15

25

59

23

40

42

69

48

97

94

22

99

16

45

58

90

41

34

103

46

107

27

38

32

29

104

92

85

84

63

36

14

28

88

60

56

95

75

33

IIEII

Name

MIKE DARBY

MARK SIENESI
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
STUART SAUNDERS
JON JENNINGS
BEN LOVE

JAMES HARRIS
JON AXE

KEVIN STROWGER
NIGEL THORNELL
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
NICK TOWNDROW
STEVE ALLERY
CLIVE GAMLIN
GWYN ROBERTS
MIKE HARVEY
MARK HARRIS
CANSH POPE
CLIVE WENSLEY
PAUL ELLIOT
GRAHAM MASON
STEVE HALL

MARK STANTON
STEVE DENTON
ANDY PAIN

CHRIS GAMLIN
LEE DAVEY
ALISON HARVEY
RICHARD BESSANT
MIKE ADAMS
KEITH WATSON
WILLIAM TONG
ASHLEY DAGGER
FRASER KERR
MARTIN MORRISSEY
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
IAN JOHNSON

BOB HALE

CHRIS WAKEFIELD
ROGER MIDDLETON
STEVE SULLIVAN
DAVE WARD
ALISON MARSHALL
PAUL COSTA

MIKE NORRIS
JULES SUTHERLAND
RONNIE GRAHAM
MATTHEW MASON
ANDREW KENWOOD
ADAM STANTON
JAMES DARE
KAREN JOHNSON

Div A

>>>>rrrr>r>r>r>r>r>r>r>rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr»rr>r>rr>r>rrrr>r>r>>>>>>>>>

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

B

ejolooNololoojoloooololojooloojoooojololojooNooloololojololololoooNolooojooNoloNoNeNeo)

C

cNolooNoNoloNooolooolooloNoNololoNooNoloNoloNooNoNoNoloolololoNoloNoNooNoloNoNoloN ool oNoNoNe)

w)

eNolooNooloNooolooolololooloololoolololololooNooloololololololoNolooNololo oo ool oo NoNo)

Pen

cjolooNooloo) _JNolojojojojojooloojoojolojololojojooolojoloojolololoojooolooojooNoloNoNeNo)

21.
23.
25.
25.
26.
-49
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
31.
31.
31.
33.
34.
35.
.44
39.
40.
41.
41.
-40
41.
42.
42 .
44 .
44 .
44 .
44 .
.95
.42
46.
47 .
47 .

27

37

41

44

45

48

52

62

71
71
11
70
92

32
84
20
39
50
59
50
57
85
32
81
99

70
90
09
10

55
71
93
38
40
60
63

15
15
58

.47
48.
50.
51.
51.
-49
53.
48.
54.
55.
56.
56.
57.
57.
62.
-46

88
83
04
85

87
47
83
83
02
90
37
94
02

Score

95

75

72.
.51
70.
70.
69.
69.
.47

71

65

65.
64.
61.
59.
57.
.08
51.
.42
50.
50.
49.
49.
48.
.04
.47
.45
46.
46.
45.
.40
44 .
43.
.34
42.
42.
40.
.40
39.
39.
38.
.07
37.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
33.
.02

55

50

48
46
46

45

43

40

38

33

-00
86.
82.
80.
76.
.02

98
13
25
61

82

63
17
91
70

32
75
89
24
30

95

19
18
81
63
28

24
21
88

69
74

55
19
57

77
29
28

61
94
81
24
94
59
25



53
54
55
56
57
58
59

93
37
83
82
105
81
62

PRAKASH SANKARAN
IAN FLETCHER
NEIL DARE

KIRA SMITH

DAVE GODDARD
RICHARD CLYST
SARA SMITH

>>>>>>>

19
19
19
19
19
17
19

elolooNeoNoNoe]

cNoloNoNoloNe]

eNoloNoNoloNe]

ONOOOOO

68.
78.
87.
90.
95.
78.
.42

116

91
20
35
81
64
29

29.
.37
23.
22.
21.
.02
17.

26

18

92
61
71
56

71



Stage No. 6
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

49
50
51
52

No.

24
87
4
8
25
2
44
9
19
3
23
55
15
69
17
46
40
18
48
36
38
84
10
94
59
27
45
103
90
42
14
60
32
41
107
29
99
81
34
104
22
93
63
85
95
56
97
88
105
92
75
16

IIFII

Name

MIKE DARBY

NICK TOWNDROW
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
MARK SIENESI
GWYN ROBERTS
JAMES HARRIS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
STUART SAUNDERS
STEVE ALLERY
KEVIN STROWGER
MARK HARRIS

JON AXE

CLIVE GAMLIN
PAUL ELLIOT
NIGEL THORNELL
ASHLEY DAGGER
CANSH POPE

BEN LOVE

GRAHAM MASON
PAUL COSTA
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
DAVE WARD

JON JENNINGS
MARK STANTON
MIKE HARVEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
LEE DAVEY
WILLIAM TONG
RICHARD BESSANT
CLIVE WENSLEY
MIKE NORRIS
MATTHEW MASON
IAN JOHNSON
MIKE ADAMS
FRASER KERR

BOB HALE

ANDY PAIN
RICHARD CLYST
KEITH WATSON
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
STEVE DENTON
PRAKASH SANKARAN
ALISON MARSHALL
STEVE SULLIVAN
ADAM STANTON
ANDREW KENWOOD
STEVE HALL
RONNIE GRAHAM
DAVE GODDARD
ROGER MIDDLETON
JAMES DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN

Div A

>>>>rrrr>r>r>r>r>r>r>r>rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr»rr>r>rr>r>rrrr>r>r>>>>>>>>>

18
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19

B

ejolooNololoojoloooololojooloojoooojololojooNooloololojololololoooNolooojooNoloNoNeNeo)

C

cNolooNoNoloNooolooolooloNoNololoNooNoloNoloNooNoNoNoloolololoNoloNoNooNoloNoNoloN ool oNoNoNe)

w)

eNolooNooloNooolooolololooloololoolololololooNooloololololololoNolooNololo oo ool oo NoNo)

Pen

cNoh _Nololojlojojololooojoojloooojoojolojoloojojooojlojooojolololoojoooloo) _NolojoloNoNoN ]

o

o

o

31.
37.
38.
39.
42.
43.
.42
.45
49.
49.
50.
51.
.50

47
40

51

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
.45
.45
60.
61.
61.
62.
63.
63.
64.
-49
66.
68.
.41
291
75.
.47
7.
.42

56
58

65

69

74

77

79

81.
82.
83.
84.
84.
85.
.45

90.

95.

99.
100.
100.
105.

92.
110.
117.

86

36
80
68
39
95
15

05
69
59
35

69
74
66
81
19

51
20
83
88
61
85
22

03
75

01

67

22
50
70
78
89
30

83
62
84
39
51
92
10
50
78

Score

95

91

82

81.
74.
73.
72.
71.
69.
68.
68.
68.
.08
65.
64.
64 .
62.
.52
.46

67

60
58

57.
57.
56.
55.
.40
.08
.02
53.
.45

55
55
54

51

50.
47.
47.
45.
45.
44 .
43.
42.
42.
41.
41.

41

40.
38.
36.
.43
35.
35.
.40
.34
.01
.03

35

33
32
32
30

-00
93.
.46
89.
.37

59

81

98
60
65
12
19
93
89
69
44

92
54
10
67

80
21
26
61

57

96
22
16
66
54
54
55
88
26
72
67

.47

92
94
99

24
19



53
54
55
56
57
58
59

28
82
33
37
58
83
62

JULES SUTHERLAND
KIRA SMITH

KAREN JOHNSON
IAN FLETCHER
ALISON HARVEY
NEIL DARE

SARA SMITH

>>>>>>>

19
19
19
19
19
13
Did not Ffinish

eNoNeoNoNoNe
cNoNoNoNoNa

eNoNoNoNoNe

[ leoNeoleoNoNe

126.
132.
137.
143.
.41

148

180.

50
70
34
99

00

27.
26.
25.
24.
23.
.03
-00

96
66
75
56
83



Stage No. 7 Ch
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

9
8
24
4
7
18
59
48
3
87
10
25
19
40
46
42
44
22
23
38
55
36
16
34
104
15
41
94
17
103
90
97
29
62
107
27
69
45
63
14
60
95
75
92
81
32
99
84
28
56
33
58

Name

STUART SAUNDERS
MARK SIENESI
MIKE DARBY
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
JAMES HARRIS
BEN LOVE

MIKE HARVEY
GRAHAM MASON
KEVIN STROWGER
NICK TOWNDROW
JON JENNINGS
GWYN ROBERTS
STEVE ALLERY
CANSH POPE
ASHLEY DAGGER
CLIVE WENSLEY
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
STEVE DENTON
MARK HARRIS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
JON AXE

PAUL COSTA
CHRIS GAMLIN
KEITH WATSON
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
CLIVE GAMLIN
MIKE ADAMS

MARK STANTON
NIGEL THORNELL
WILLIAM TONG
RICHARD BESSANT
STEVE HALL

BOB HALE

SARA SMITH
FRASER KERR
MARTIN MORRISSEY
PAUL ELLIOT

LEE DAVEY
ALISON MARSHALL
MIKE NORRIS
MATTHEW MASON
ADAM STANTON
JAMES DARE
ROGER MIDDLETON
RICHARD CLYST
IAN JOHNSON
ANDY PAIN

DAVE WARD

JULES SUTHERLAND
ANDREW KENWOOD
KAREN JOHNSON
ALISON HARVEY

Div A

>>>>rrrr>r>r>r>r>r>r>r>rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr»rr>r>rr>r>rrrr>r>r>>>>>>>>>

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

B

ejolooNololoojoloooololojooloojoooojololojooNooloololojololololoooNolooojooNoloNoNeNeo)

C

cNolooNoNoloNooolooolooloNoNololoNooNoloNoloNooNoNoNoloolololoNoloNoNooNoloNoNoloN ool oNoNoNe)

D

eNolooNooloNooolooolololooloololoolololololooNooloololololololoNolooNololo oo ool oo NoNo)

Pen

o

o

[eNe)

o

o

OOISISOOOI\)OI—‘OOOI—‘OOOOOI—‘OOOI—‘I—‘OBOOOOI\JOOOI—‘OOI—‘OOOOOOOOOOOOO

Time

29.
29.
.45
31.
34.
41.
42 .
.45
42.
43.
44 .
47 .
48.
.07
49.
50.
46.
.47
53.
.33
39.
57.
58.
58.
58.
.09
59.
54.
55.
63.
65.
65.
58.
66.
66.
66.
67.
67.
62.
69.
71.
71.
66.
.02
62.
.43
79.
80.
78.
81.
91.
93.

29

42

44

52

54

44

77

78

04
09

19
90
57
17

97
79
28
96
86

39
11
02

17

38
93
09
54
68

83
48
02
64
17
27
75
36
68
76
31
77
09
08
33
59
95

03

27
60
38
18
06
03

Score

100

68

66

59

59.
58.
57.
56.
55.
54.
.45
51.
50.
49.
49.
.48
-39
48.
47.
47.
45.
44 .
-49
.48
43.
43.
-49
43.
42.
.09
.03
40.
40.
.03
37.
.45
.02
36.
.02
.34
32.
31.
31.

53

49
49

44
44

43

42

42

39

37
37

36
33

-00
99.
98.
93.
83.
69.
68.
.40
67.
.31
65.
60.
.43

82
60
10
20
85
86

58

58
55

30
79
95
79
34
61

62
12
99
60

53
97
50
63
56

76
55
14
85
71

56

70

63

19
89
21



53

88

54 105

55
56
57
58
59

93
82
37
85
83

RONNIE GRAHAM
DAVE GODDARD
PRAKASH SANKARAN
KIRA SMITH

IAN FLETCHER
STEVE SULLIVAN
NEIL DARE

>>>>>>>

20
20
20
20
20
20
19

elolooNeoNoNoe]

cNoloNoNoloNe]

eNoloNoNoloNe]

88.
103.
111.
119.
138.
173.
.41

149

12
65
58
31
13
00

29.
.01
.02

28
26

21.
.02
16.
12.

21

65

90

78
63



Stage No. 8

IIHII

Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

48

87
2
24
8
9
4
3
40
97
18
46
48
10
69
59
42
17
55
38
103
84
19
107
36
14
27
15
16
62
23
45
41
44
99
60
63
56
29
34
88
94
81
90
37
25
93
22
104
75
85
83
32

Name

NICK TOWNDROW
JAMES HARRIS
MIKE DARBY

MARK SIENESI
STUART SAUNDERS
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
KEVIN STROWGER
CANSH POPE
STEVE HALL

BEN LOVE

ASHLEY DAGGER
GRAHAM MASON
JON JENNINGS
PAUL ELLIOT
MIKE HARVEY
CLIVE WENSLEY
NIGEL THORNELL
JON AXE

LORNA ADAMS-JONES
WILLIAM TONG
DAVE WARD

STEVE ALLERY
FRASER KERR
PAUL COSTA

MIKE NORRIS
MARTIN MORRISSEY
CLIVE GAMLIN
CHRIS GAMLIN
SARA SMITH

MARK HARRIS

LEE DAVEY

MIKE ADAMS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
ANDY PAIN
MATTHEW MASON
ALISON MARSHALL
ANDREW KENWOOD
BOB HALE

KEITH WATSON
RONNIE GRAHAM
MARK STANTON
RICHARD CLYST
RICHARD BESSANT
IAN FLETCHER
GWYN ROBERTS
PRAKASH SANKARAN
STEVE DENTON
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
JAMES DARE
STEVE SULLIVAN
NEIL DARE

IAN JOHNSON

Div A
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15
9

14
16
17
19
14
14
12
16
20
15
15
17
14
14
20
19
20
19
18
16
16
18
18
12
14
18
19
18
15
18
14
17
20
19
13
15
15
16
15
16
10
18
18
17
14
14
16
15
17
14

B
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Time

31.
32.
36.
38.
.42

41

42.
42 .
44 .
-45
.46
51.
49.
50.
-49
52.
51.
57.
48.
.42
-85
59.
57.
50.
62.
-49
.07
57.
57.
69.
69.
48.
.73
47 .
63.
7.
70.
74.
78.
70.
81.
73.
89.
.48
99.
106.
105.
42.
75.
79.
91.
92.
78.

43

47

51

59
58

63

62

71

75

55
12
80
79

29
09
14

30
29
37

54
82
03
62

59
85
34
52

59
94
02
98
37

12
73
20
10
16
06
18
61
26
60

73
03
16
72
06
36
91
03
02

Score

100

91.
86.
83.
.44
.41
75.
72.
71.
68.
66.
65.
63.
63.
60.
60.
.48

79
79

59

59.
.09
57.
55.
53.
53.
53.
-36
50.
.48
49.
48.
47.
46.
.34

57

52

49

46

44 .
44 .
43.
.07
42.
41.
.08
39.
37.
35.
.05
32.
31.
31.
30.
.02
24.
.73
21.
-00

43

41

35

28

24

20

-00

88
65
95

76
24
83
62
13
38
98
90
69
22

30

06
79
95
91
17

28

18
66
50
99

63
18
94

54
28

90
50
59

65
35
29
17
79

74



53
54
55
56
57
58

82
58
33
28
92
95

59 105

KIRA SMITH
ALISON HARVEY
KAREN JOHNSON
JULES SUTHERLAND
ROGER MIDDLETON
ADAM STANTON
DAVE GODDARD

>>>>>>>

13 0 6 0
11 0 5 2
11 0 5 1
Did not Ffinish
12 0 0 0
Did not finish
Did not Ffinish

10
20
30

120

140.99
122 .37
104.63

52.86

19
16

=
oooowu

-00
.35
.23
.00
.00
.00
-00



Overall Results for Standard Auto division with Stage

Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 24 MIKE DARBY A 0 Major 661.25 100.00 100.00 98.83 32.17 55.00 95.00 95.00 98.60 86.65
2 8 MARK SIENESI A 0 Major 654.90 99.04 89.43 115.00 39.30 50.61 86.98 89.81 99.82 83.95
3 7 JAMES HARRIS A 0 Major 595.02 89.98 70.70 111.34 36.13 46.97 72.82 81.98 83.20 91.88
4 9 STUART SAUNDERS A 0 Major 590.76 89.34 74.46 110.77 26.96 45.23 80.25 73.65 100.00 79.44
5 4 MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON A 0 Major 571.09 86.37 90.97 89.54 13.13 31.35 82.13 91.46 93.10 79.41
6 87 NICK TOWNDROW A 0 Major 561.62 84.93 68.44 83.46 33.61 46.51 69.70 93.59 66.31 100.00
7 3 KEVIN STROWGER A 0 Major 548.12 82.89 87.04 94.30 37.44 44.18 70.63 71.19 67.58 75.76
8 10 JON JENNINGS A 0 Major 485.24 73.38 53.14 101.76 31.79 35.17 76.61 57.21 65.58 63.98
9 44 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 0 Major 484.45 73.26 72.14 97.77 21.67 46.94 69.91 74.60 56.79 44.63
10 48 GRAHAM MASON A 0 Major 479.02 72.44 63.20 91.99 30.49 46.47 50.42 62.67 68.40 65.38
11 18 BEN LOVE A 0 Major 476.36 72.04 67.76 71.18 30.70 29.13 75.02 64.10 69.85 68.62
12 59 MIKE HARVEY A 0 Major 468.49 70.85 72.89 83.19 27.45 37.91 61.89 55.61 68.86 60.69
13 40 CANSH POPE A 0 Major 463.77 70.14 62.76 75.85 24.77 47.01 57.30 64.54 59.30 72.24
14 55 JON AXE A 0 Major 462.93 70.01 61.17 87.53 16.33 46.58 71.51 68.89 51.62 59.30
15 19 STEVE ALLERY A 0 Major 447.16 67.62 63.61 87.74 12.83 32.01 65.47 72.12 59.43 53.95
16 23 MARK HARRIS A 0 Major 444 .24 67.18 64.98 65.67 40.00 42.31 59.24 69.93 54.61 47.50
17 25 GWYN ROBERTS A 0 Major 443.67 67.10 50.88 79.09 34.47 40.21 64.75 82.37 60.55 31.35
18 15 CLIVE GAMLIN A 0 Major 437.99 66.24 68.02 69.86 28.08 39.15 65.32 68.69 49.39 49.48
19 46 ASHLEY DAGGER A 0 Major 416.82 63.04 56.67 64.82 28.31 30.78 45.40 65.92 58.79 66.13
20 17 NIGEL THORNELL A 0 Major 412.81 62.43 48_.11 73.23 30.02 17.22 70.17 67.08 47.50 59.48
21 69 PAUL ELLIOT A 0 Major 404.90 61.23 57.65 76.21 14.44 29.17 51.95 68.44 43.14 63.90
22 27 MARTIN MORRISSEY A 0 Major 400.49 60.57 58.39 76.00 33.61 39.58 43.74 55.40 43.49 50.28
23 38 LORNA ADAMS-JONES A 0 Major 397.00 60.04 53.08 67.22 30.02 34.34 43.34 58.46 53.45 57.09
24 42 CLIVE WENSLEY A 0 Major 393.43 59.50 55.83 63.88 23.98 25.04 55.08 51.45 57.95 60.22
25 41 MIKE ADAMS A 0 Major 375.39 56.77 57.33 70.45 26.07 34.77 46.24 45.66 48.53 46.34
26 107 FRASER KERR A 0 Major 372.21 56.29 56.83 67.82 27.12 32.75 44.69 45.54 43.55 53.91
27 97 STEVE HALL A 0 Major 366.91 55.49 40.16 53.48 34.30 37.22 50.19 35.24 44.49 71.83
28 103 WILLIAM TONG A 0 Major 363.16 54.92 44_.31 54.49 33.28 28.49 45.88 54.02 45.63 57.06
29 36 PAUL COSTA A 0 Major 354.88 53.67 47.86 51.07 31.64 22.43 38.07 60.52 50.12 53.17
30 45 LEE DAVEY A 0 Major 347.69 52.58 56.63 76.28 6.69 15.13 48.04 55.08 42.85 46.99
31 34 KEITH WATSON A 0 Major 344.36 52.08 51.15 50.85 28.74 34.47 46.21 42.26 49.60 41.08
32 84 DAVE WARD A 0 Major 338.97 51.26 43.07 64.95 19.70 22.35 39.29 57.80 36.02 55.79
33 22 STEVE DENTON A 0 Major 335.48 50.73 36.00 64.80 20.39 37.30 49.81 41.67 55.34 30.17
34 90 RICHARD BESSANT A 0 Major 331.24 50.09 38.16 49.12 32.95 31.38 46.45 53.57 44.56 35.05
35 16 CHRIS GAMLIN A 0 Major 325.24 49.19 55.13 38.14 20.00 34.49 48.28 30.03 49.99 49.18
36 99 ANDY PAIN A 0 Major 320.10 48.41 45.20 57.11 13.68 30.12 49.63 43.55 36.63 44.18
37 104 CHRIS WAKEFIELD A 0 Major 317.03 47.94 41.82 52.63 34.74 28.05 40.57 41.72 49.48 28.02
38 94 MARK STANTON A 0 Major 315.75 47.75 43.20 44.34 7.50 28.80 50.18 56.26 47.97 37.50
39 29 BOB HALE A 0 Major 307.88 46.56 30.37 44.43 24.82 35.77 42.19 44.54 44.48 41.28
40 63 ALISON MARSHALL A 0 Major 297.07 44.93 47.33 41.13 20.58 23.67 38.28 40.92 42.09 43.07
41 14 MIKE NORRIS A 0 Major 291.95 44.15 32.16 44.33 14.44 18.06 37.61 50.96 42.03 52.36
42 32 1AN JOHNSON A 0 Major 279.42 42.26 41.77 55.07 14.40 21.45 42.55 47.16 37.02 20.00
43 60 MATTHEW MASON A 0 Major 273.53 41.37 26.67 46.99 6.01 25.75 36.24 47.22 40.71 43.94
44 62 SARA SMITH A 0 Major 265.33 40.13 52.49 56.68 17.76 28.27 17.71 0.00 43.76 48.66
45 75 JAMES DARE A 0 Major 262.48 39.69 34.51 46.08 27.85 24.96 33.25 32.01 39.03 24.79
46 56 ANDREW KENWOOD A 0 Major 261.94 39.61 38.57 46.18 8.52 22.57 35.94 35.43 32.19 42.54
47 85 STEVE SULLIVAN A 0 Major 260.47 39.39 33.06 61.90 16.12 29.17 39.77 38.94 16.78 24.73
48 81 RICHARD CLYST A 0 Major 254 .54 38.49 39.57 37.71 21.32 22.00 18.02 42.88 37.45 35.59
49 88 RONNIE GRAHAM A 0 Major 252.87 38.24 37.55 43.29 11.11 19.37 36.81 35.19 29.65 39.90
50 92 ROGER MIDDLETON A 0 Major 249.00 37.66 42_.05 54.00 15.56 26.95 40.40 32.34 37.70 0.00
51 58 ALISON HARVEY A 0 Major 241.10 36.46 39.55 59.37 7.47 16.85 46.47 23.83 31.21 16.35
52 95 ADAM STANTON A 0 Major 237.99 35.99 37.56 58.74 11.02 17.53 35.59 36.99 40.56 0.00
53 93 PRAKASH SANKARAN A 0 Major 221.31 33.47 31.46 33.58 8.22 19.35 29.92 41.47 26.02 31.29
54 28 JULES SUTHERLAND A 0 Major 210.03 31.76 39.16 39.83 10.40 22.40 36.94 27.96 33.34 0.00
55 37 IAN FLETCHER A 0 Major 198.78 30.06 25.42 37.59 12.52 18.65 26.37 24.56 21.02 32.65
56 33 KAREN JOHNSON A 0 Major 161.22 24.38 18.44 29.83 3.41 3.65 33.02 25.75 31.89 15.23
57 82 KIRA SMITH A 0 Major 160.64 24.29 24.32 25.32 11.44 9.29 22.71 26.66 21.90 19.00
58 105 DAVE GODDARD A 0 Major 156.66 23.69 19.94 37.73 3.40 12.62 21.56 33.40 28.01 0.00
59 83 NEIL DARE A 0 Major 124.12 18.77 18.87 21.45 14.92 9.87 23.61 1.03 12.63 21.74



Overall Results including All divisions

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

24 MIKE DARBY

8 MARK SIENESI
31 IAIN GUY

7 JAMES HARRIS

9 STUART SAUNDERS
96 MIKE SCARLETT

4 MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
87 NICK TOWNDROW

13 JON HOLLOWAY

10 3 KEVIN STROWGER
11 12 NEIL SMITH

12 66 GRAHAM HILL

13 89 PAUL FOSTER

14 52 SIMON BLACK

15 79 MATTHEW WARNE

16 10 JON JENNINGS

17 44 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
18 48 GRAHAM MASON

19 18 BEN LOVE

20 76 SEAN AMOS

21 1 DAVE CLEGG

22 59 MIKE HARVEY

23 11 STEVE COX

24 20 BILL MOORE

25 40 CANSH POPE

26 55 JON AXE

27 19 STEVE ALLERY

28 23 MARK HARRIS

29 25 GWYN ROBERTS

30 15 CLIVE GAMLIN

31 21 PETER MATTHEWS
32 91 MAX HUMPHREYS

33 78 KEITH NORMAN

34 77 JAMES SYMES

35 46 ASHLEY DAGGER

36 17 NIGEL THORNELL
37 98 DAVE HARRIS

38 5 JEFF CLARKE

39 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME
40 69 PAUL ELLIOT
41 102 RICHARD DARE
42 27 MARTIN MORRISSEY
43 43 SIMON TOBIAS
44 38 LORNA ADAMS-JONES
45 42 CLIVE WENSLEY
46 68 TIM BIRD
47 41 MIKE ADAMS
48 47 NEIL BROOKLYN
49 107 FRASER KERR

50 97 STEVE HALL

Major 661.25 100.00
Major 654.90 99.04
Major 621.87 94.04
Major 595.02 89.98
Major 590.76 89.34
Major 589.36 89.13
Major 571.09 86.37
Major 561.62 84.93
Major 551.45 83.40
Major 548.12 82.89
Major 536.87 81.19
Major 523.63 79.19
Major 518.83 78.46
Major 508.77 76.94
Major 487.13 73.67
Major 485.24 73.38
Major 484_.45 73.26
Major 479.02 72.44
Major 476.36 72.04
Major 470.16 71.10
Major 469.32 70.97
Major 468.49 70.85
Major 467.33 70.67
Major 464.83 70.30
Major 463.77 70.14
Major 462.93 70.01
Major 447 .16 67.62
Major 444 24 67.18
Major 443.67 67.10
Major 437.99 66.24
Major 429.33 64.93
Major 425.05 64.28
Major 418.66 63.31
Major 418.02 63.22
Major 416.82 63.04
Major 412.81 62.43
Major 411.56 62.24
Major 411.50 62.23
Major 405.72 61.36
Major 404.90 61.23
Major 400.62 60.59
Major 400.49 60.57
Major 398.50 60.26
Major 397.00 60.04
Major 393.43 59.50
Major 376.98 57.01
Major 375.39 56.77
Major 372.29 56.30
Major 372.21 56.29
Major 366.91 55.49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

103
36
45

106
35
34
84
50
22
90
16
30
99

104
94
29
49
63
57
14
64
32
60
62
75
56
85
53
81
88
86
92
58
95

93
28
37
74
65
33
82
105
72
73
70
83
54

WILLIAM TONG
PAUL COSTA

LEE DAVEY

STEVE EVANS
GARY HUMPHREYS
KEITH WATSON
DAVE WARD

BEN CARRINGTON
STEVE DENTON
RICHARD BESSANT
CHRIS GAMLIN
STEVE PROBERT
ANDY PAIN

CHRIS WAKEFIELD
MARK STANTON
BOB HALE

STUART GREEN
ALISON MARSHALL
JOHN HARVEY
MIKE NORRIS
WENDY THOMAS
IAN JOHNSON
MATTHEW MASON
SARA SMITH
JAMES DARE
ANDREW KENWOOD
STEVE SULLIVAN
ROY KENNETH
RICHARD CLYST
RONNIE GRAHAM
MARK DAVIS
ROGER MIDDLETON
ALISON HARVEY
ADAM STANTON
JOHN THORNE
PRAKASH SANKARAN
JULES SUTHERLAND
IAN FLETCHER
DAVE GRIFFITHS
SEAN THOMAS
KAREN JOHNSON
KIRA SMITH

DAVE GODDARD
MARTIN DICKINSON
DAN GRANTHAM
TED GEORGE

NEIL DARE
SAMANTHA KENNETH
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Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major

363.
354.
347.
347.
345.
344.
338.

336
335

331.
325.
321.
320.
317.
315.
307.
302.
297.
293.
291.
281.

279

273.
265.

262

261.
260.
256.
254.
252.
249.
249.
241.
237.
234.

221

210.
198.
175.
169.
161.
160.
156.
139.
135.
129.
124.

37

16
88
69
52
89
36
97
.44
.48
24
24
06
10
03
75
88
28
07
92
95
78
.42
53
33
.48
94
47
17
54
87
26
00
10
99
53
231
03
78
30
71
22
64
66
72
89
57
12
.93

54 .92
53.67
52.58
52.56
52.31
52.08
51.26
50.88
50.73
50.09
49.19
48 .55
48.41
47.94
47.75
46.56
45.71
44 .93
44 .45
44 .15
42 .61
42 .26
41 .37
40.13
39.69
39.61
39.39
38.74
38.49
38.24
37.70
37.66
36.46
35.99
35.47
33.47
31.76
30.06
26.51
25.67
24 .38
24.29
23.69
21.13
20.55
19.59
18.77
5.74



Stage Results including All divisions

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOUA~,WNE

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

24
4
8
3

96

31

12
9

13

59

20

44
2

66

87

15

18

21

79

23

76

91

68

19

48

40
1

89

55

52

11

27

69

41

107

46

45

77

78

102

67

42

16

10

38
5

62

106

Name

MIKE DARBY
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
MARK SIENESI
KEVIN STROWGER
MIKE SCARLETT
IAIN GUY

NEIL SMITH
STUART SAUNDERS
JON HOLLOWAY
MIKE HARVEY

BILL MOORE

OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
JAMES HARRIS
GRAHAM HILL

NICK TOWNDROW
CLIVE GAMLIN

BEN LOVE

PETER MATTHEWS
MATTHEW WARNE
MARK HARRIS

SEAN AMOS

MAX HUMPHREYS
TIM BIRD

STEVE ALLERY
GRAHAM MASON
CANSH POPE

DAVE CLEGG

PAUL FOSTER

JON AXE

SIMON BLACK
STEVE COX

MARTIN MORRISSEY
PAUL ELLIOT

MIKE ADAMS
FRASER KERR
ASHLEY DAGGER
LEE DAVEY

JAMES SYMES
KEITH NORMAN
RICHARD DARE
GEORGE GRANYCOME
CLIVE WENSLEY
CHRIS GAMLIN

JON JENNINGS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
JEFF CLARKE

SARA SMITH

STEVE EVANS

Div A
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20

B
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C
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D
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Pen
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Time

24 .
27.
27.
.48
.46
31.
31.
33.
33.
34.
34.
34.
35.
36.
36.
.44
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
39.
33.
39.
39.
40.
40.
41.
.45

28
30

36

42

43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
a4.
37.
a4.
46.
46
a7.
47.
.44

48

79
25
72

60
67
29
80
01
05
36
06
04
22

58
55
58
15
22
82
84
97
22
57
53
88
52
90
25

00
24
62
74
77
92
95
99
29
74
96
65
70
00
22

Score

100.

90.
-43
.04
.38
.44
78.
.46
.34
72.
72.
72.
70.
68.
.44
.02
67.
.01

89
87
81
78

74
73

68
68

66

65.
64.
64.
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
62.
62.
61.
60.
.09
-39
57.
-33

60
58

57

56.
56.
56.
.44
.40
.35
55.
55.
55.
53.
.08
52.
-49
51.

56
56
56

53

52

00
97

27

89
80
14
70
78

76

96
98
86
85
82
61
20
76
71
16
17
61

65

83

67
63

97
83
13
14

74

17



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

34
25
43
50
35
17
36
63
57
98
99

47
103
94
84
30
92
104
32
49
53
97
81
58
28
56
90
64
95
88
22
86
75
85
14
93
29
60
37
74
82
70
72
73
105
65
83
33
54

KEITH WATSON
GWYN ROBERTS
SIMON TOBIAS
BEN CARRINGTON
GARY HUMPHREYS
NIGEL THORNELL
PAUL COSTA
ALISON MARSHALL
JOHN HARVEY
DAVE HARRIS
ANDY PAIN

JOHN THORNE
NEIL BROOKLYN
WILLIAM TONG
MARK STANTON
DAVE WARD

STEVE PROBERT
ROGER MIDDLETON
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
IAN JOHNSON
STUART GREEN
ROY KENNETH
STEVE HALL
RICHARD CLYST
ALISON HARVEY
JULES SUTHERLAND
ANDREW KENWOOD
RICHARD BESSANT
WENDY THOMAS
ADAM STANTON
RONNIE GRAHAM
STEVE DENTON
MARK DAVIS
JAMES DARE
STEVE SULLIVAN
MIKE NORRIS
PRAKASH SANKARAN
BOB HALE
MATTHEW MASON
IAN FLETCHER
DAVE GRIFFITHS
KIRA SMITH

TED GEORGE
MARTIN DICKINSON
DAN GRANTHAM
DAVE GODDARD
SEAN THOMAS
NEIL DARE

KAREN JOHNSON
SAMANTHA KENNETH
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20
20
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
19
20
20
19
20
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
19
20
20
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48

42

55
55

97

111

.46
48.
.45
50.
51.
51.
51.
52.
54.
54.
54.

72

77
19
52
79
37
26
84
84

-43
-85
55.
57.
57.
58.
58.
59.
59.
61.
61.
61.
62.
62.
63.
64 .
55.
65.
56.
66.
68.
59.
71.
63.
65.
78.
81.
92.
.49
100.
101.
103.
103.
111.
105.
124.
.62
134.
264 .

94
38
55
66
94
27
34
37
39
72
64
68
29
27
21
56
10
01
85
00
83
72
51
79
60
94

60
92
10
60
50
63
89

41
29

51.
50.
49.
48.
.42
48.
47.
.33
45.
45.
45.
44 .
.38
.31
43.
.07
42.

48

47

44
44

43

42
41

40

40.
40.
39.
39.
39.
38.
38.
37.
37.
37.
.00
35.
34.
.06
32.
.46
30.
26.
.42
24 .
.32
.04
23.
22.
19.
19.
18.
.44
.37

36

33

31

25

24
24

18

15
88
63
82

11
86

68
20
20
72
20

26

.05
.82
41.
.39

77

38
16
57
55
16
57
16
81
56
55

71
51

16

37
67

64

92
23
94
84
87



Stage No. 2 "B
Stage factored to 115 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

8
31
=
9
13
10
24
44
12
96
3
52
48
66
76
4
79
19
55
89
78
11
87
59
20
67
5
25
68
47
45
69
27
40
91
1
43
17
106
35
18
41
102
15
107
38
77
23
21
84
46
22

Name

MARK SIENESI
IAIN GUY

JAMES HARRIS
STUART SAUNDERS
JON HOLLOWAY
JON JENNINGS
MIKE DARBY
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
NEIL SMITH

MIKE SCARLETT
KEVIN STROWGER
SIMON BLACK
GRAHAM MASON
GRAHAM HILL
SEAN AMOS
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
MATTHEW WARNE
STEVE ALLERY
JON AXE

PAUL FOSTER
KEITH NORMAN
STEVE COX

NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE HARVEY
BILL MOORE
GEORGE GRANYCOME
JEFF CLARKE
GWYN ROBERTS
TIM BIRD

NEIL BROOKLYN
LEE DAVEY

PAUL ELLIOT
MARTIN MORRISSEY
CANSH POPE

MAX HUMPHREYS
DAVE CLEGG
SIMON TOBIAS
NIGEL THORNELL
STEVE EVANS
GARY HUMPHREYS
BEN LOVE

MIKE ADAMS
RICHARD DARE
CLIVE GAMLIN
FRASER KERR
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
JAMES SYMES
MARK HARRIS
PETER MATTHEWS
DAVE WARD
ASHLEY DAGGER
STEVE DENTON

Div A
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23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
23
23
21
23
22
23
23
23

B
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Pen

o
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Time

41.
.65
42.
42.
46.
46.
47 .
.40
42.
49.
50.
50.
.44

41

48

51

52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
54.
54.
55.
56.
56.
56.
57.
58.
59.
59.
61.
61.
62.
62.
62.
54.
62.
63.
63.
64 .
65.
.41
.48
.41
67.
67.
69.
70.
52.
72.
63.
.85
73.
73.

65
66
58

72

15

50
72
11
50
88

93
62
18
22

30
55
85
91
93
06
44
84
09
70
88
83
81
81
83
05
63
03
09
26
25
73
14
56
62
15

70
73
77
39
35
06
01

00
02

Score

115

111

95
94

94 .
91.
.48
.05
89.
87.
87.
87.
86.
84.
84.
.46
83.
81.
.46
79.
.09
77 .
76.
76.
76.
.00
75.
.43
74 .

90
90

83

80

79

76

75

74

72

70

65

-00
113.
.34
110.
102.
101.

98.

97.

95.
.36
-30

61

77
62
76
83
77
85

23
99

54
78
74
53
92
74
36

19
83

12
51
78
28
21
85

94

.45
73.
72.
.34
71.

23
63

18

.45
69.
69.
67.
67.
66.
65.
.30
64.
64.
64.

90
86
82
22
81
67

95
82
80



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

42
49
85
58
95
98
99
62
32

103

50
92
97
30

104

57
36
34
86
90
53
60
64
56
75
74
29
94
14
88
63
28
16

105

81
37
93
65
73
72
33
70
82
83
54

CLIVE WENSLEY
STUART GREEN
STEVE SULLIVAN
ALISON HARVEY
ADAM STANTON
DAVE HARRIS
ANDY PAIN

SARA SMITH

IAN JOHNSON
WILLIAM TONG
BEN CARRINGTON
ROGER MIDDLETON
STEVE HALL
STEVE PROBERT
JOHN THORNE
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
JOHN HARVEY
PAUL COSTA
KEITH WATSON
MARK DAVIS
RICHARD BESSANT
ROY KENNETH
MATTHEW MASON
WENDY THOMAS
ANDREW KENWOOD
JAMES DARE

DAVE GRIFFITHS
BOB HALE

MARK STANTON
MIKE NORRIS
RONNIE GRAHAM
ALISON MARSHALL
JULES SUTHERLAND
CHRIS GAMLIN
DAVE GODDARD
RICHARD CLYST
IAN FLETCHER
PRAKASH SANKARAN
SEAN THOMAS

DAN GRANTHAM
MARTIN DICKINSON
KAREN JOHNSON
TED GEORGE

KIRA SMITH

NEIL DARE
SAMANTHA KENNETH

NNV NI>D>NOZ>2NDIZ>2NI>2>20P>P00NIZI>NIZ>IZ>I>T>0O0>T2>IT>0NT

21
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
21
23
22
22
21
22
23
23
22
23
23
22
23
23
23
23
21
23
23
22
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
23
23
23
21
23
14
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o
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o

54.
74 .
.44
79.
80.
82.
82.
.48
85.
75.
86.
87.
.40
88.
77 .
78.
67.
80.
93.
93.
83.
96.
100.
87.
.47

76

83

65

102

102.
105.
106.

78.
106.
109.
100.
118.
124.
.42
.46
125.
122.
146.
152.
155.
158.
171.
138.
220.
233.

125
125

75
43

70
56
85
87

93
51
97
63

62
15
18
03
56
06
16
77
77
70
76

69
60
51
87
75
30
03
80
06

89
54
75
00
60
62
11
12
58
05

63.
63.
61.
.37
58.
57.
57.
56.
.07
.49
.41
-00
.48
-39
.33

59

55
54
54
54
53
53
53

52.
52.
.07
50.
50.
49.
48.
46.
46.
46.
.08
44 .

51

46

44
44
44

30

21

88
57
90

74
11
10
68

63
18

85
79
12
90
99
88
18

81

.43
.34
.33
43.
41.
39.
38.
37.
37.
37.
33.
32.
31.
.41
29.
27.
25.
.45
.00

29
13
83
14
73
71
59
58
24
13

83
65
32



Stage No. 3
Stage factored to 40 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

[
QLW ~NOUITAWNPEF

NRPRRRERRERRRE
COWWONOUIAWNR

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

23
8

3

7
52
104
25
97
27
87
103
90
24
10
36
31
18
48
17
38
106
96
20
34
46
15
75
59
79

107

78
41
11
29
40
98
13
89
42
66
67
77
44
30
81
63
22
102
53
16

llcll

Name

MARK HARRIS
MARK SIENESI
KEVIN STROWGER
JAMES HARRIS
SIMON BLACK
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
GWYN ROBERTS
STEVE HALL
MARTIN MORRISSEY
NICK TOWNDROW
WILLIAM TONG
RICHARD BESSANT
MIKE DARBY

JON JENNINGS
PAUL COSTA

IAIN GUY

BEN LOVE

GRAHAM MASON
NIGEL THORNELL
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
STEVE EVANS
MIKE SCARLETT
BILL MOORE
KEITH WATSON
ASHLEY DAGGER
CLIVE GAMLIN
JAMES DARE

MIKE HARVEY
MATTHEW WARNE
DAVE CLEGG
FRASER KERR
STUART SAUNDERS
KEITH NORMAN
MIKE ADAMS
STEVE COX

BOB HALE

CANSH POPE

DAVE HARRIS

JON HOLLOWAY
PAUL FOSTER
CLIVE WENSLEY
GRAHAM HILL
GEORGE GRANYCOME
JAMES SYMES
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
STEVE PROBERT
RICHARD CLYST
ALISON MARSHALL
STEVE DENTON
RICHARD DARE
ROY KENNETH
CHRIS GAMLIN

Div
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C
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.37
.43
.60
.73
-86
.88
.91
.93
.01
.01
.05
.09
-19
.24
.26
.37
-39
.42
-49
-49
.55
.59
.68
-69
.76
-80
.84
91
.92
.97
.97
.00
.15
217
-19
.43
.44
-48
.51
.55
.62
.96
.00
.13
.22
.29
.32
.55
.61
.61
.63
.74

Score

40

37

34

34.
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
31.
31.
30.
30.
-49
.02
30.
29.
29.
28.
28.
.31
.08
27.
.45
-39
27.
27.
26.
26.
.07
25.
24 .
24.
24 .
.46
24 .
23.
22.

30
30

28
28

27
27

26

24

22
21

21
21

20
20

20

-00
39.
.44
36.
34.
34.
.47

30

13
92
74

30
61
61
28
95
17
79
64
84
70

02
62
36
80
74

85

12
12
96
17

97
82
77
59

28
98
61

.46
.99
21.

67

.43
.32
20.
-39
.39
20.
.00

58

33



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

84
64
35
62
50
76
55
85
92
83
14
69
32
68
99

19

37
12
49
82
43
88
95
57
28
86
56
91
21
93
94
58
74
45
60
72
47
73
65
70
33

105

54

DAVE WARD

WENDY THOMAS
GARY HUMPHREYS
SARA SMITH

BEN CARRINGTON
SEAN AMOS

JON AXE

STEVE SULLIVAN
ROGER MIDDLETON
NEIL DARE

MIKE NORRIS

PAUL ELLIOT

IAN JOHNSON

TIM BIRD

ANDY PAIN

JOHN THORNE
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
STEVE ALLERY
JEFF CLARKE

IAN FLETCHER
NEIL SMITH
STUART GREEN
KIRA SMITH

SIMON TOBIAS
RONNIE GRAHAM
ADAM STANTON
JOHN HARVEY
JULES SUTHERLAND
MARK DAVIS
ANDREW KENWOOD
MAX HUMPHREYS
PETER MATTHEWS
PRAKASH SANKARAN
MARK STANTON
ALISON HARVEY
DAVE GRIFFITHS
LEE DAVEY
MATTHEW MASON
MARTIN DICKINSON
NEIL BROOKLYN
DAN GRANTHAM
SEAN THOMAS

TED GEORGE

KAREN JOHNSON
DAVE GODDARD
SAMANTHA KENNETH
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-84
.04
.41
-59
-90
.20
.25
.36
.66
.03
.33
-33
-36
.63
-85
.15
.26
.50
.61
.76
.00
.69
.78
.00
-13
.23
.42
.95
77
.81
291
-99
-39
.97
.03
.66
.13
.40
-33
.72
-85
.88
-06
.50
.64
.51
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.70
.14
-19
.76
.06
.43
.33
.12
-56
.92
.44
.44
.40
.99
.68
.28
.13
.83
.70
.52
.25
.53
.44
.23
211
.02
.85
.40
.78
.52
.47
.43
.22
.50
.47
.22
.69
.01
211
.04
.84
.66
.95
.41
-40
.25



Stage No. 4 "'D"

Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

24
8
40
2
44
55
87
48
89
96
9
52
3
23
79
66
31
5
21
25
27
102
15
59
1
22
97
13
o8
11
29
10
41
16
34
38
20
30
77
12
107
47
19
90
4
46
67
99
69
85
18
94

Name

MIKE DARBY

MARK SIENESI
CANSH POPE
JAMES HARRIS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
JON AXE

NICK TOWNDROW
GRAHAM MASON
PAUL FOSTER
MIKE SCARLETT
STUART SAUNDERS
SIMON BLACK
KEVIN STROWGER
MARK HARRIS
MATTHEW WARNE
GRAHAM HILL
IAIN GUY

JEFF CLARKE
PETER MATTHEWS
GWYN ROBERTS
MARTIN MORRISSEY
RICHARD DARE
CLIVE GAMLIN
MIKE HARVEY
DAVE CLEGG
STEVE DENTON
STEVE HALL

JON HOLLOWAY
DAVE HARRIS
STEVE COX

BOB HALE

JON JENNINGS
MIKE ADAMS
CHRIS GAMLIN
KEITH WATSON
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
BILL MOORE
STEVE PROBERT
JAMES SYMES
NEIL SMITH
FRASER KERR
NEIL BROOKLYN
STEVE ALLERY
RICHARD BESSANT
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
ASHLEY DAGGER
GEORGE GRANYCOME
ANDY PAIN

PAUL ELLIOT
STEVE SULLIVAN
BEN LOVE

MARK STANTON

Div A

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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B
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C
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Pen

[eoNooNolooloooojooloojololololooooojooooooololojojoloojlooloololoNolojloloNoloNoNeNe)

11.
12.
12.
12.
.97
13.
13.
13.
13.
.40
.46
-46
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
.66
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
.40
.42
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
20.
21.

12

13
13
13

17

19
19

07
03
95
96

07
09
10
18

78
39
48
64
96
09
10
14
38
51
55
06
19
32
06
37
57
89
02
31
51
65

73
87
96
18
27
59
89
02

78
88
21
87
87
90
14

Score

55

47

46

45

45.
45.
44 .

42
42

40
40

37

36

34

34
34

33
33

32
31
31

.00
50.
.01
46.
46.
46.
46.
.47
46.
.43

61

97
94
58
51

19
23

23
18

.31
.04
41.
40.
.34
.32
40.
39.
39.
39.
37.
37.
.30
37.
37.
36.
.04
35.
35.
34.
.49
34.
.34
.07
33.
.49
.32
32.
32.
.01
.38
.35
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
28.

58
69

21
58
25
15
91
60

22
19
74

77
17
77

47

90

75
23

78
62
12
17
17
13
80



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

43
103
62
104
92
64
68
60
50
42
91
75
63
56
36
28
84
81
32
76
49
53
88
93

106
37
14
95
17
78
58
86
74
65
35
45
57
70

105
72
73
83
82
54
33

SIMON TOBIAS
WILLIAM TONG
SARA SMITH
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
ROGER MIDDLETON
WENDY THOMAS
TIM BIRD
MATTHEW MASON
BEN CARRINGTON
CLIVE WENSLEY
MAX HUMPHREYS
JAMES DARE
ALISON MARSHALL
ANDREW KENWOOD
PAUL COSTA
JULES SUTHERLAND
DAVE WARD
RICHARD CLYST
IAN JOHNSON
SEAN AMOS
STUART GREEN
ROY KENNETH
RONNIE GRAHAM
PRAKASH SANKARAN
JOHN THORNE
STEVE EVANS

IAN FLETCHER
MIKE NORRIS
ADAM STANTON
NIGEL THORNELL
KEITH NORMAN
ALISON HARVEY
MARK DAVIS

DAVE GRIFFITHS
SEAN THOMAS
GARY HUMPHREYS
LEE DAVEY

JOHN HARVEY

TED GEORGE

DAVE GODDARD
MARTIN DICKINSON
DAN GRANTHAM
NEIL DARE

KIRA SMITH
SAMANTHA KENNETH
KAREN JOHNSON

TNrXTrT00O>TP0NDOZTO0ONLMLIZPVIZIZI>PNOPPIX>L0NVOPIZ>IT>I>I>I>TPIrO>NI>OLDWVLIIrII0N

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

eojoloojololoooojoolooolololololooNololooloooololoojojolololoolooNoloNeNoNo]

eeoooNooNoNoNoooololooNoloNololoNooNololoolooNoloNoloNoN ool oNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNo]

eooloolololooloooolooNololololoNoloNololooloolooNoloNolololololoolooNoNoNoNoNo]

o

o

o

I\)OOOOOOOBOI—‘OOOOHOOI—‘OOOOOOONOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
23.
23.
23.
24
24.
24.
24.
25.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
12.
29.
30.
.43
.45
31.
32.
32.
24
34.
35.
25.
36.
.40

31
31

36

37.
38.
.48
40.
33.
47 .
48.
50.
52.
61.
-49
128.
75.

28

65

23
37
53
70
59
28
51
64
12
31
37
39
72
97
14
17
24
67
38
97
84
80

94
02
64
51
72
34
84
13

00
94

24
29
56
24
00
81
65

31
63

.67
-49
.27
.05
.95
.15
-89
.75
.24
.04
.98
-96
.67
.57
.43
.40
.35
.00
.45
.33
.40
.76
.37
.35
-06
.01
.65
.06
.53
.22
.13
.85
.72
.45
.63
.54
.13
.30
-80
.62
217
.52
.87
.29
.74
.65



Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

24
8
4

89
9

31

10

18

12

96

76
2

55

66
3

17

44

87

52

19

15

20

25
1

77

13

98

59

79
5

23

91

11

57

40

21

43

67

42

102

69

48

97

94

22

99

50

16

45

47

58

90

IIEII

Name

MIKE DARBY
MARK SIENESI
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
PAUL FOSTER
STUART SAUNDERS
IAIN GUY

JON JENNINGS
BEN LOVE

NEIL SMITH
MIKE SCARLETT
SEAN AMOS
JAMES HARRIS
JON AXE

GRAHAM HILL
KEVIN STROWGER
NIGEL THORNELL
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
NICK TOWNDROW
SIMON BLACK
STEVE ALLERY
CLIVE GAMLIN
BILL MOORE
GWYN ROBERTS
DAVE CLEGG
JAMES SYMES
JON HOLLOWAY
DAVE HARRIS
MIKE HARVEY
MATTHEW WARNE
JEFF CLARKE
MARK HARRIS
MAX HUMPHREYS
STEVE COX

JOHN HARVEY
CANSH POPE
PETER MATTHEWS
SIMON TOBIAS
GEORGE GRANYCOME
CLIVE WENSLEY
RICHARD DARE
PAUL ELLIOT
GRAHAM MASON
STEVE HALL
MARK STANTON
STEVE DENTON
ANDY PAIN

BEN CARRINGTON
CHRIS GAMLIN
LEE DAVEY

NEIL BROOKLYN
ALISON HARVEY
RICHARD BESSANT

Div A

>0V T>NI>POUNDOTONOTZTIOOTONLOTZTINIPIZ>ONIZI>I>I>NI>PIP>POO0ONTII>PWNIO>> T

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

B

ejolooNololoojoloooololojooloojoooojololojooNooloololojololololoooNolooojooNoloNoNeNeo)

C

cNolooNoNoloNooolooolooloNoNololoNooNoloNoloNooNoNoNoloolololoNoloNoNooNoloNoNoloN ool oNoNoNe)

w)

eNolooNooloNooolooolololooloololoolololololooNooloololololololoNolooNololo oo ool oo NoNo)

Pen

cjolojoooloojololoooolojooloojoojolojoloojojoooloololojolololooooolooojooNoloNoNeNo)

21.
23.
25.
.46
25.
26.
26.
-49
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
32.
33.
.49
34.
34.
34.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
.44
39.
39.
40.
41.
-10
.40
41.
41.
42.
42 .
.97
44 .
44 .

25

27

33

37

41
41

42

71
71
11

70
22
92

93
99
14
32
84
90
20
39
50
59
58
50
57
68
85
05
36
67
96
32

30
81
94
12
57
99
11
13
35

21
70
90
09

55
65
71
93

38
40

Score

95

81

75

71

67
65
65

64

59

57

57

55

50

48
47
46
46

-00
86.
82.
.00
80.
78.
76.
.02
73.
73.
73.
72.
71.
.36
70.
70.
69.
69.
.44
.47
.32
65.
64.
.35
63.
63.
62.
61.
61.
60.
59.
.02
58.
57.
.30
57.
.08
55.
.08
52.
51.
.42
50.
50.
49.
49.
49.
48.
.04
.99
.47
.45

98
13

25
65
61

84
68
29
82
51

63
17
91
70

10
75

73
12
57
89
58
12
24

72
98

11

21

60
95

19
18
81
63
51
28



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

78
41
34
103
46
107
27
68
38
35
32
29
104
92
85
84
49
63
36
14

28
88
30
60
56
64
95
86
75
33
53
93
106
37
83
82
74
105
72
65
81
70
62
73
54

KEITH NORMAN
MIKE ADAMS

KEITH WATSON
WILLIAM TONG
ASHLEY DAGGER
FRASER KERR
MARTIN MORRISSEY
TIM BIRD

LORNA ADAMS-JONES
GARY HUMPHREYS
IAN JOHNSON

BOB HALE

CHRIS WAKEFIELD
ROGER MIDDLETON
STEVE SULLIVAN
DAVE WARD

STUART GREEN
ALISON MARSHALL
PAUL COSTA

MIKE NORRIS

JOHN THORNE
JULES SUTHERLAND
RONNIE GRAHAM
STEVE PROBERT
MATTHEW MASON
ANDREW KENWOOD
WENDY THOMAS
ADAM STANTON
MARK DAVIS

JAMES DARE

KAREN JOHNSON
ROY KENNETH
PRAKASH SANKARAN
STEVE EVANS

IAN FLETCHER
NEIL DARE

KIRA SMITH

DAVE GRIFFITHS
DAVE GODDARD
MARTIN DICKINSON
SEAN THOMAS
RICHARD CLYST
TED GEORGE

SARA SMITH

DAN GRANTHAM
SAMANTHA KENNETH

DN 00NDZ>P0NDIZ2Z>Z>2NDIZ>20NDIZ>2>20ND2Z>20NI>2>20ND2>22>202>2>2>20NDI2>2>I>2>>2>02>20NI>2>2>2>>>0

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
19
19
19
19

eojoloojololoooojoolooolololololooNololooloooololoojojolololoolooNoloNeNoNo]

eeoooNooNoNoNoooololooNoloNololoNooNololoolooNoloNoloNoN ool oNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNo]

eooloolololooloooolooNololololoNoloNololooloolooNoloNolololololoolooNoNoNoNoNo]

eojojol ooloooooojoolololololooo) _Jololojo) _jeojlojojojojojolololoojoolNoloNe o}

44 .
44 .
44 .
44 .
.42
46.
47 .
47 .
47 .
48.
.47
48.
-83
51.
51.

45

48

50

52

57

62

116

198

52
60
63
95

15
15
57
58
26

88

04
85

.49
53.
53.
48.
54.
54.
55.
56.
47 .
56.
.37
57.
57.
61.
62.
-46
68.
68.
69.
78.
87.
90.
91.
95.
104.
104.
78.
115.
.42
151.
.41

74
87
47
83
86
83
02
22
90

70
94
68
02

64
91
20
20
35
81
06
64
00
72
29
00

30

46

45

44 .
43.
.35
.34
42.
42.
42.
40.
.40
39.
39.
.37
38.
38.
37.
37.
36.
36.
36.
36.
35.
35.
35.
-43
33.
.02
.04
29.
29.
.37
23.
22.
22.
21.
19.
19.
.02
17.
17.
13.
10.

43

43

40

38

33
33
30

26

18

.32
46.
46.
45.
-40

24
21
88

69
74

73
55
19
57

77
29

28
07
61
59
94
81
78
24
94
74
59

25

92
80

61
71
64
56
83
69

93
71
63
39



Stage No. 6
Stage factored to 95 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

No.

24
87
96
4
8
31
91
12
25
5
44
9
1
102
19
21
3
66
23
13
78
55
11
15
69
17
52
46
76
40
43
18
98
48
89
79
68
36
38
84
10
67
94
59
27
45
35
103
90
5
42
106

IIFII

Name

MIKE DARBY

NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE SCARLETT
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
MARK SIENESI
IAIN GUY

MAX HUMPHREYS
NEIL SMITH

GWYN ROBERTS
JAMES HARRIS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
STUART SAUNDERS
DAVE CLEGG
RICHARD DARE
STEVE ALLERY
PETER MATTHEWS
KEVIN STROWGER
GRAHAM HILL
MARK HARRIS

JON HOLLOWAY
KEITH NORMAN
JON AXE

STEVE COX

CLIVE GAMLIN
PAUL ELLIOT
NIGEL THORNELL
SIMON BLACK
ASHLEY DAGGER
SEAN AMOS

CANSH POPE
SIMON TOBIAS
BEN LOVE

DAVE HARRIS
GRAHAM MASON
PAUL FOSTER
MATTHEW WARNE
TIM BIRD

PAUL COSTA
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
DAVE WARD

JON JENNINGS
GEORGE GRANYCOME
MARK STANTON
MIKE HARVEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
LEE DAVEY

GARY HUMPHREYS
WILLIAM TONG
RICHARD BESSANT
JEFF CLARKE
CLIVE WENSLEY
STEVE EVANS

Div A

Nrorro>rrrrur»rrrrno0>rP0>XrP0NI»»PO>T0NXPPITNIZ>NLI>PNI>O>TNOXPITIT>IT>NONI>»O>X >

18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

B

ejolooNololoojoloooololojooloojoooojololojooNooloololojololololoooNolooojooNoloNoNeNeo)

C

cNolooNoNoloNooolooolooloNoNololoNooNoloNoloNooNoNoNoloolololoNoloNoNooNoloNoNoloN ool oNoNoNe)

w)

eNolooNooloNooolooolololooloololoolololololooNooloololololololoNolooNololo oo ool oo NoNo)

Pen

ejolojoNeoolooololoooolojooloojooolojololojoooolojololojolololooloh _NolojoojoloNoNoNoNal ]

o

o

31.
37.
38.
38.
39.
.43
41.
.75
42.
43.
.42
.45
48.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
50.
51.
51.
51.
.44
51.
51.
52.
52.
53.
54.
54.
54.
55.
56.
.45

40

42

47
40

51

56

56.
57.
58.
.45
60.
61.
61.
61.
62.
63.
63.
64.
65.
-49
66.
68.
68.
69.

58

65

36
80
63
68
39

07

95
15

15
03
05
27
69
87
59
21
25
35

50
69
74
94
66
18
81
83
19
34

69
36
15

51
20
83
93
88
61
85
22
17

03
16
75
04

Score

95

91

82

73
72

69
69

68
67

62

58

55
55

54.
.02
53.
51.
.45
51.

54

51

-00
93.
91.
.46
89.
87.
86.
82.
.37
81.
74 .
73.
.47
.15
72.
71.
71.
70.
69.
.08
.03
68.
68.
68.
.44
.08
66.
65.
65.
64.
64.
64.
62.
62.
.40
61.
60.
60.
.46
57.
57.
57.
56.
55.
.40
.08

59
58

81
50
14
75

98
60
65

12
80
19
94
93

89
77
69

82
92
29
54
52
10
79
67

67
83
52

80
21
12
26
61

28

57
90

24



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

14
77
20
60
32
41
107
50
29
47
99
81
34
57
104
22
93
63
85
49
30
86
95
56
97
88
105
74
92
75
64
16
53
28
65
82
73
33
72
37
58
70
83

54
62

MIKE NORRIS
JAMES SYMES
BILL MOORE
MATTHEW MASON
IAN JOHNSON
MIKE ADAMS
FRASER KERR

BEN CARRINGTON
BOB HALE

NEIL BROOKLYN
ANDY PAIN
RICHARD CLYST
KEITH WATSON
JOHN HARVEY
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
STEVE DENTON
PRAKASH SANKARAN
ALISON MARSHALL
STEVE SULLIVAN
STUART GREEN
STEVE PROBERT
MARK DAVIS

ADAM STANTON
ANDREW KENWOOD
STEVE HALL
RONNIE GRAHAM
DAVE GODDARD
DAVE GRIFFITHS
ROGER MIDDLETON
JAMES DARE
WENDY THOMAS
CHRIS GAMLIN
ROY KENNETH
JULES SUTHERLAND
SEAN THOMAS
KIRA SMITH

DAN GRANTHAM
KAREN JOHNSON
MARTIN DICKINSON
IAN FLETCHER
ALISON HARVEY
TED GEORGE

NEIL DARE

JOHN THORNE
SAMANTHA KENNETH
SARA SMITH

>TNOoOrT0NIFPITPPO>PONOZ>P0NDI>PNI>PNIZI>PONIPIZIT>2>2>2000X>2I>T>>>2>0PrP2r>2r>02>0N2>TrIT>r00>

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
13
Did not finish
6 0 0

Did not finish

ejooolooooojooooloojooNoolooolojolololoooolojolololololololoNoloNeNe)
eNeolooNoNoloNoloooNooNoolooNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoNooNoNololoNolololooNoNoNoNoNoNe)

eNeoooNooloooooNoolooloolooNoololooloNooooolooNololololoNoNoNoNoNeNe)

o

o jeoleololeooloooloh _Neolojo) _lolojojoloojojojoloojoojoolojoololololololololoNeNe)

69

77

79

86

91

148

176.
180.

102.

.41
69.
73.
74.
75.
.47
77 .
78.
.42
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
84.
84.
85.
.45
90.
.40
94 .
94 .
95.
99.
100.
100.
105.
108.
92.
110.
111.
117.
102.
126.
129.
132.
137.
137.
143.
143.
241

99
69
91
01

67
83

26
22
50
70
47
78
89
30

83

59
68
62
84
39
51
92
10
10
50
83
78
68
50
15
70
20
34
00
99

60
00

95

50.
50.
.00

48

47.
47.
45.
45.
44 .
44 .
.07
43.
42.
42.
41.
41.
41.
.47

44

41

40.
38.
38.
.40

37

37.
36.
.43
35.
35.
-40
32.
.34
.01
31.
.03
.01

35

33

32
32

30
29

27.
-39
26.
25.
25.
24 .
24.
23.
.03
.03
.00
-00
.00

27

N
[cNoNol Ne]

96
54

22
16
66
54
87
54

55
88
26
88
72
67

92
94
70

36
99

24
19

72

63

96

66
78
75
73
56
83



Stage No. 7 "G
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

9
8
24
31
4
13
Z
96
76
12
18
79
59
48
3
87
10
66
20
52
25
91
43
11
19
98
40
89
46
42
1
67
44
47
22
106
77
23
50
38
21
78
5
55
36
16
34
104
15
64
41
94

Name

STUART SAUNDERS
MARK SIENESI
MIKE DARBY

IAIN GUY

MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
JON HOLLOWAY
JAMES HARRIS
MIKE SCARLETT
SEAN AMOS

NEIL SMITH

BEN LOVE
MATTHEW WARNE
MIKE HARVEY
GRAHAM MASON
KEVIN STROWGER
NICK TOWNDROW
JON JENNINGS
GRAHAM HILL
BILL MOORE
SIMON BLACK
GWYN ROBERTS
MAX HUMPHREYS
SIMON TOBIAS
STEVE COX

STEVE ALLERY
DAVE HARRIS
CANSH POPE

PAUL FOSTER
ASHLEY DAGGER
CLIVE WENSLEY
DAVE CLEGG
GEORGE GRANYCOME
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
NEIL BROOKLYN
STEVE DENTON
STEVE EVANS
JAMES SYMES
MARK HARRIS

BEN CARRINGTON
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
PETER MATTHEWS
KEITH NORMAN
JEFF CLARKE

JON AXE

PAUL COSTA
CHRIS GAMLIN
KEITH WATSON
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
CLIVE GAMLIN
WENDY THOMAS
MIKE ADAMS

MARK STANTON

Div A

>N >P>000>T0NIZ2P0NUDNI>POTNOPFPITOTOTOLNLOTULLMVIZPIZI>I>I>PO>NOO0OTULI0NI >

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
20

B

[eNoNooNolololooloooojololololololoNooloojloloooooololojlojoloojoolooNoloNolojloloNoloNoNeNe)

C

[eeoNoloNoNoNoNooNololololololololololoNooNoolooNoN oo ololoNolooNoNoloololoNol ool ool oNoNoNoNoNe)

D

[eNeoNeooNoloNoloolooooloolololololoNooNoolooNooNooNolololoolooloolooNoloNolololoNoloNoNeNe)

Pen

[eNe) [eNe)

o

[eNe)

[eNe)

o

I—‘OOBOOOOI\JONHOOOI—‘I—‘OOI—‘OOOOPI—‘OOOOOOI\JI—‘OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

o

Time

29.
29.
.45
30.
31.
33.
34.
.47
38.
38.
.57
41.
42.
-45
42.
43.
.28
45.
40.
.47

29

37

41

42

44

37

47 .
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
44 .
44 .
-39
50.
50.
50.
46.
.45
52.
47 .
47 .
53.
53.
54.
50.
44 .
56.
39.
57.
58.
58.
58.
44 .
59.
59.
54.

49

51

04
09

87
19
22
90

59
95

77
17

97
79

14
64

96
01
14
80
86
90
07
30

11
18
95
02

47
31
33
17
81
33
29
90
25
38
93
09
54
68
09
61
83
48

Score

100.
99.
98.

.07

93.

.41

83.

77 .

75.

74.

69.

69.

68.

-40

67.

.31

.58

.33

.31

.00

60.

.48

.32

59.

.43

.38

.30

58.

58.

57.

57.

56.

56.

.44

.34

55.

55.

54.

53.

.45

51.

51.

51.

51.

50.

49.

49.

.48

.39

48.

48.

.97

94

87

68

66
65
64
64
62

60
60

59
59
59

56
55

53

49
49

47

00
82
60

10

20
50
25
55
85
52
86

58

55

50

99
79
95
87
99
79

24
22
61
96

97
74
62
62
12
99
60

71
53



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

17
35
57
103
30
90
97
29
62
107
27
49
69
45
63
14
60
95
75
86
92
81

32
99
84
102
53
28
56
33
68
58
88
105
65
74
73
93
72
70
82
37
85
83
54

NIGEL THORNELL
GARY HUMPHREYS
JOHN HARVEY
WILLIAM TONG
STEVE PROBERT
RICHARD BESSANT
STEVE HALL

BOB HALE

SARA SMITH
FRASER KERR
MARTIN MORRISSEY
STUART GREEN
PAUL ELLIOT

LEE DAVEY

ALISON MARSHALL
MIKE NORRIS
MATTHEW MASON
ADAM STANTON
JAMES DARE

MARK DAVIS

ROGER MIDDLETON
RICHARD CLYST
JOHN THORNE

IAN JOHNSON

ANDY PAIN

DAVE WARD
RICHARD DARE

ROY KENNETH
JULES SUTHERLAND
ANDREW KENWOOD
KAREN JOHNSON
TIM BIRD

ALISON HARVEY
RONNIE GRAHAM
DAVE GODDARD
SEAN THOMAS

DAVE GRIFFITHS
DAN GRANTHAM
PRAKASH SANKARAN
MARTIN DICKINSON
TED GEORGE

KIRA SMITH

IAN FLETCHER
STEVE SULLIVAN
NEIL DARE
SAMANTHA KENNETH
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55.
62.
56.
63.
64 .
65.
65.
58.
66.
66.
66.
67.
231
67.
62.
69.
71.
71.
66.
75.
77 .
62.
78.
.43
79.
80.
60.
86.
78.
81.
91.
55.
93.
88.
103.
105.
97.
108.
111.
123.
125.
119.
138.
173.
241

67

78

149

166.

02
70
51
64
33
17
27
75
36
68
76
03

77
09
08
33
59
95
92
02
03
06

27
60
62
38
38
18
06
36
03
12
65
55
44
50
58
30
30
31
13
00

82

47.
231
46.
45.
45.
44 .
-49
.48
43.
43.
-49
.32
43.
42.
-09
.03
40.
40.
.03
38.
37.
.45
37.
.02
36.
.02
35.
33.
.34
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31.
.47
31.
29.
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.51
26.
26.
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17
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Stage No. 8 "H"
Stage factored to 100 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

87
31
89
96
13
66
7
24
12
8
9
4
52
3
11
40
97
1
79
20
77
18
21
78
46
48
47
10
69
76
98
5
59
42
68
17
55
38
103
84
102
19
107
36
43
14
30
27
15
16
62
35

Name

NICK TOWNDROW
IAIN GUY

PAUL FOSTER
MIKE SCARLETT
JON HOLLOWAY
GRAHAM HILL
JAMES HARRIS
MIKE DARBY
NEIL SMITH
MARK SIENESI
STUART SAUNDERS
MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON
SIMON BLACK
KEVIN STROWGER
STEVE COX
CANSH POPE
STEVE HALL
DAVE CLEGG
MATTHEW WARNE
BILL MOORE
JAMES SYMES
BEN LOVE

PETER MATTHEWS
KEITH NORMAN
ASHLEY DAGGER
GRAHAM MASON
NEIL BROOKLYN
JON JENNINGS
PAUL ELLIOT
SEAN AMOS

DAVE HARRIS
JEFF CLARKE
MIKE HARVEY
CLIVE WENSLEY
TIM BIRD

NIGEL THORNELL
JON AXE

LORNA ADAMS-JONES
WILLIAM TONG
DAVE WARD
RICHARD DARE
STEVE ALLERY
FRASER KERR
PAUL COSTA
SIMON TOBIAS
MIKE NORRIS
STEVE PROBERT
MARTIN MORRISSEY
CLIVE GAMLIN
CHRIS GAMLIN
SARA SMITH
GARY HUMPHREYS
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Time

31.
34.
29.
34.
34.
34.
32.
36.
37.
38.
.42
42.
40.
42.
45.
44 .
.45
46.
47 .
48.
47 .

41

43

47

51

59

63
63

55
59
76
61
56
45
12
80
85
79

29
26
09
00
14

65
65
03
63

-46
48.
49.
51.
49.
48.
50.
-49
50.
51.
50.
52.
51.
55.
57.
48.
.42
58.
59.
52.
57.
50.
62.
45.
.49
-49
62.
57.
57.
69.
67 .

61
52
30
29
79
37

09
54
11
54
82
86
03
62

85
59
71
85
34
52
14

07
59
94
02
73

Score

100
98

95

94.
93.
91.
86.
.04
83.
79.
.41
77.
75.
73.
72.
.83
71.
71.
69.
69.
68.
.39
67.
66.
.38
.36
63.
63.
63.
63.
62.
60.
60.
60.
.48
.30
.09
.06
55.
.06
53.
53.
53.
52.
.36
50.
50.
.48
49.
48.
.08

86

79

71

68

65
65

59
59
57
57

54

52

49

48

.00
.07
96.
.07

89

23
55
88
65

95
44

52
76
88
24

26
19
92
80
62

13
13

98
90
66
18
96
69
22
12

79

95
91
17
60

76
28

18
66
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63
64
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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94
95
96
97

23
45
67
91
41
49
44
99
60
63
50
56
29
34
88

106

94
64
81
90
53
37
25
93
22

2

104

86
57
75
85
65
83
32
82
58
33
28
54
70
72
73
74
92
95

98 105

MARK HARRIS

LEE DAVEY

GEORGE GRANYCOME
MAX HUMPHREYS
MIKE ADAMS
STUART GREEN
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
ANDY PAIN
MATTHEW MASON
ALISON MARSHALL
BEN CARRINGTON
ANDREW KENWOOD
BOB HALE

KEITH WATSON
RONNIE GRAHAM
STEVE EVANS

MARK STANTON
WENDY THOMAS
RICHARD CLYST
RICHARD BESSANT
ROY KENNETH

IAN FLETCHER
GWYN ROBERTS
PRAKASH SANKARAN
STEVE DENTON
JOHN THORNE
CHRIS WAKEFIELD
MARK DAVIS

JOHN HARVEY
JAMES DARE

STEVE SULLIVAN
SEAN THOMAS

NEIL DARE

IAN JOHNSON

KIRA SMITH
ALISON HARVEY
KAREN JOHNSON
JULES SUTHERLAND
SAMANTHA KENNETH
TED GEORGE
MARTIN DICKINSON
DAN GRANTHAM
DAVE GRIFFITHS
ROGER MIDDLETON
ADAM STANTON
DAVE GODDARD
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69.
48.
64 .
42 .
71.
71.
47 .
63.
77 .
70.
65.
74 .
78.
70.
81.
84.
73.
94.
89.
.48
77 .
99.
106.
105.
42.
112.
75.
80.
82.
79.
91.
146.
92.
78.
140.
.37
104.

75

122

46.

52.

98
37
38
15
73
53
12
73
20
10
34
16
06
18
61
78
26
02
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16
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06
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91
10
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-50
-99
-89
.68
.34
.00
.63
.18
.94
.07
.57
.54
.28
.08
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.81
.50
.72
-59
.05
.14
.65
.35
.29
217
.35
.02
.22
-80
.79
.73
.75
.74
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-00
.35
.23
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
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Overall Results including All divisions with Stage

Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 24 MIKE DARBY A 0 Major 661.25 100.00 100.00 98.83 32.17 55.00 95.00 95.00 98.60 86.65
2 8 MARK SIENESI A 0 Major 654.90 99.04 89.43 115.00 39.30 50.61 86.98 89.81 99.82 83.95
3 31 IAIN GUY S 0 Major 621.87 94.04 78.44 113.61 30.84 40.69 78.65 87.50 94.07 98.07
4 7 JAMES HARRIS A 0 Major 595.02 89.98 70.70 111.34 36.13 46.97 72.82 81.98 83.20 91.88
5 9 STUART SAUNDERS A 0 Major 590.76 89.34 74.46 110.77 26.96 45.23 80.25 73.65 100.00 79.44
6 96 MIKE SCARLETT [0] 0 Major 589.36 89.13 81.38 95.36 29.36 45.43 73.68 91.58 77.50 95.07
7 4 MAGNUS GUSTAFSSON A 0 Major 571.09 86.37 90.97 89.54 13.13 31.35 82.13 91.46 93.10 79.41
8 87 NICK TOWNDROW A 0 Major 561.62 84.93 68.44 83.46 33.61 46.51 69.70 93.59 66.31 100.00
9 13 JON HOLLOWAY S 0 Major 551.45 83.40 73.34 102.62 24.46 37.19 63.12 69.08 87.41 94.23
10 3 KEVIN STROWGER A 0 Major 548.12 82.89 87.04 94.30 37.44 44.18 70.63 71.19 67.58 75.76
11 12 NEIL SMITH S 0 Major 536.87 81.19 78.27 95.85 12.25 33.32 73.84 82.75 74.55 86.04
12 66 GRAHAM HILL S 0 Major 523.63 79.19 68.78 90.48 22.61 41.58 71.36 70.94 64.33 93.55
13 89 PAUL FOSTER 0 0 Major 518.83 78.46 62.16 86.92 24.28 46.19 81.00 62.40 58.99 96.89
14 52 SIMON BLACK S 0 Major 508.77 76.94 60.61 94.23 34.92 45.23 67.44 66.82 62.00 77.52
15 79 MATTHEW WARNE 0] 0 Major 487.13 73.67 65.96 87.78 27.39 42.04 61.58 61.67 69.52 71.19
16 10 JON JENNINGS A 0 Major 485.24 73.38 53.14 101.76 31.79 35.17 76.61 57.21 65.58 63.98
17 44 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 0 Major 484.45 73.26 72.14 97.77 21.67 46.94 69.91 74.60 56.79 44.63
18 48 GRAHAM MASON A 0 Major 479.02 72.44 63.20 91.99 30.49 46.47 50.42 62.67 68.40 65.38
19 18 BEN LOVE A 0 Major 476.36 72.04 67.76 71.18 30.70 29.13 75.02 64.10 69.85 68.62
20 76 SEAN AMOS (0] 0 Major 470.16 71.10 64.86 90.05 16.43 21.33 73.29 65.29 75.25 63.66
21 1 DAVE CLEGG (0] 0 Major 469.32 70.97 62.71 74.94 27.12 37.60 64.35 73.47 57.87 71.26
22 59 MIKE HARVEY A 0 Major 468.49 70.85 72.89 83.19 27.45 37.91 61.89 55.61 68.86 60.69
23 11 STEVE COX S 0 Major 467.33 70.67 60.09 84.36 25.97 36.04 58.72 68.77 59.50 73.88
24 20 BILL MOORE S 0 Major 464.83 70.30 72.80 81.83 28.80 34.07 65.10 48.00 64.31 69.92
25 40 CANSH POPE A 0 Major 463.77 70.14 62.76 75.85 24.77 47.01 57.30 64.54 59.30 72.24
26 55 JON AXE A 0 Major 462.93 70.01 61.17 87.53 16.33 46.58 71.51 68.89 51.62 59.30
27 19 STEVE ALLERY A 0 Major 447.16 67.62 63.61 87.74 12.83 32.01 65.47 72.12 59.43 53.95
28 23 MARK HARRIS A 0 Major 444 .24 67.18 64.98 65.67 40.00 42.31 59.24 69.93 54.61 47.50
29 25 GWYN ROBERTS A 0 Major 443.67 67.10 50.88 79.09 34.47 40.21 64.75 82.37 60.55 31.35
30 15 CLIVE GAMLIN A 0 Major 437.99 66.24 68.02 69.86 28.08 39.15 65.32 68.69 49.39 49.48
31 21 PETER MATTHEWS ] 0 Major 429.33 64.93 66.01 65.30 8.43 40.32 57.11 71.80 51.97 68.39
32 91 MAX HUMPHREYS o] 0 Major 425.05 64.28 63.85 75.43 8.47 24.98 59.02 86.14 60.48 46.68
33 78 KEITH NORMAN S 0 Major 418.66 63.31 56.40 84.74 26.17 17.13 46.32 69.03 51.74 67.13
34 77 JAMES SYMES S 0 Major 418.02 63.22 56.44 66.81 21.99 33.49 63.73 50.54 55.22 69.80
35 46 ASHLEY DAGGER A 0 Major 416.82 63.04 56.67 64.82 28.31 30.78 45.40 65.92 58.79 66.13
36 17 NIGEL THORNELL A 0 Major 412.81 62.43 48.11 73.23 30.02 17.22 70.17 67.08 47.50 59.48
37 98 DAVE HARRIS 0] 0 Major 411.56 62.24 45.20 57.11 24.59 36.74 62.57 62.79 59.38 63.18
38 5 JEFF CLARKE [¢] 0 Major 411.50 62.23 52.74 79.12 12.70 40.34 60.12 51.90 51.62 62.96
39 67 GEORGE GRANYCOME S 0 Major 405.72 61.36 55.97 80.46 22.46 30.62 55.21 57.12 56.99 46.89
40 69 PAUL ELLIOT A 0 Major 404.90 61.23 57.65 76.21 14.44 29.17 51.95 68.44 43.14 63.90
41 102 RICHARD DARE S 0 Major 400.62 60.59 56.35 69.90 20.39 39.25 52.60 72.15 35.92 54.06
42 27 MARTIN MORRISSEY A 0 Major 400.49 60.57 58.39 76.00 33.61 39.58 43.74 55.40 43.49 50.28
43 43 SIMON TOBIAS S 0 Major 398.50 60.26 49.63 74.45 11.23 28.67 57.08 64.52 60.32 52.60
44 38 LORNA ADAMS-JONES A 0 Major 397.00 60.04 53.08 67.22 30.02 34.34 43.34 58.46 53.45 57.09
45 42 CLIVE WENSLEY A 0 Major 393.43 59.50 55.83 63.88 23.98 25.04 55.08 51.45 57.95 60.22
46 68 TIM BIRD S 0 Major 376.98 57.01 63.82 77.51 13.99 25.89 43.35 60.83 31.47 60.12
47 41 MIKE ADAMS A 0 Major 375.39 56.77 57.33 70.45 26.07 34.77 46.24 45.66 48.53 46.34
48 47 NEIL BROOKLYN 0 0 Major 372.29 56.30 44.38 76.78 5.04 32.23 47.99 44.07 56.44 65.36
49 107 FRASER KERR A 0 Major 372.21 56.29 56.83 67.82 27.12 32.75 44.69 45.54 43.55 53.91
50 97 STEVE HALL A 0 Major 366.91 55.49 40.16 53.48 34.30 37.22 50.19 35.24 44.49 71.83
51 103 WILLIAM TONG A 0 Major 363.16 54.92 44.31 54.49 33.28 28.49 45.88 54.02 45.63 57.06
52 36 PAUL COSTA A 0 Major 354.88 53.67 47.86 51.07 31.64 22.43 38.07 60.52 50.12 53.17
53 45 LEE DAVEY A 0 Major 347.69 52.58 56.63 76.28 6.69 15.13 48.04 55.08 42.85 46.99
54 106 STEVE EVANS S 0 Major 347.52 52.56 51.17 72.63 29.62 19.01 29.80 51.24 55.24 38.81
55 35 GARY HUMPHREYS 0 0 Major 345.89 52.31 48.42 72.34 18.19 15.54 42.73 54.28 46.31 48.08
56 34 KEITH WATSON A 0 Major 344.36 52.08 51.15 50.85 28.74 34.47 46.21 42.26 49.60 41.08
57 84 DAVE WARD A 0 Major 338.97 51.26 43.07 64.95 19.70 22.35 39.29 57.80 36.02 55.79
58 50 BEN CARRINGTON S 0 Major 336.44 50.88 48.82 54.41 17.06 25.24 49.51 44.87 53.96 42.57
59 22 STEVE DENTON A 0 Major 335.48 50.73 36.00 64.80 20.39 37.30 49.81 41.67 55.34 30.17
60 90 RICHARD BESSANT A 0 Major 331.24 50.09 38.16 49.12 32.95 31.38 46.45 53.57 44.56 35.05
61 16 CHRIS GAMLIN A 0 Major 325.24 49.19 55.13 38.14 20.00 34.49 48.28 30.03 49.99 49.18
62 30 STEVE PROBERT S 0 Major 321.06 48.55 42.26 53.39 21.43 33.90 36.78 37.40 45.14 50.76
63 99 ANDY PAIN A 0 Major 320.10 48.41 45.20 57.11 13.68 30.12 49.63 43.55 36.63 44.18
64 104 CHRIS WAKEFIELD A 0 Major 317.03 47.94 41.82 52.63 34.74 28.05 40.57 41.72 49.48 28.02
65 94 MARK STANTON A 0 Major 315.75 47.75 43.20 44.34 7.50 28.80 50.18 56.26 47.97 37.50
66 29 BOB HALE A 0 Major 307.88 46.56 30.37 44.43 24.82 35.77 42.19 44.54 44.48 41.28
67 49 STUART GREEN S 0 Major 302.28 45.71 40.39 63.57 11.53 20.40 38.37 38.70 43.32 46.00
68 63 ALISON MARSHALL A 0 Major 297.07 44.93 47.33 41.13 20.58 23.67 38.28 40.92 42.09 43.07
69 57 JOHN HARVEY 0 0 Major 293.92 44.45 45.68 52.18 10.85 13.30 57.98 41.88 46.25 25.80
70 14 MIKE NORRIS A 0 Major 291.95 44.15 32.16 44.33 14.44 18.06 37.61 50.96 42.03 52.36
71 64 WENDY THOMAS S 0 Major 281.78 42.61 37.81 46.88 19.14 26.15 35.74 31.63 48.71 35.72
72 32 1AN JOHNSON A 0 Major 279.42 42.26 41.77 55.07 14.40 21.45 42.55 47.16 37.02 20.00
73 60 MATTHEW MASON A 0 Major 273.53 41.37 26.67 46.99 6.01 25.75 36.24 47.22 40.71 43.94
74 62 SARA SMITH A 0 Major 265.33 40.13 52.49 56.68 17.76 28.27 17.71 0.00 43.76 48.66
75 75 JAMES DARE A 0 Major 262.48 39.69 34.51 46.08 27.85 24.96 33.25 32.01 39.03 24.79
76 56 ANDREW KENWOOD A 0 Major 261.94 39.61 38.57 46.18 8.52 22.57 35.94 35.43 32.19 42.54
77 85 STEVE SULLIVAN A 0 Major 260.47 39.39 33.06 61.90 16.12 29.17 39.77 38.94 16.78 24.73
78 53 ROY KENNETH S 0 Major 256.17 38.74 40.38 48.90 20.33 19.76 30.04 29.01 33.61 34.14
79 81 RICHARD CLYST A 0 Major 254.54 38.49 39.57 37.71 21.32 22.00 18.02 42.88 37.45 35.59
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

88
86
92
58
95

93
28
37
74
65
33
82
105
72
73
70
83
54

RONNIE GRAHAM
MARK DAVIS

ROGER MIDDLETON
ALISON HARVEY
ADAM STANTON
JOHN THORNE
PRAKASH SANKARAN
JULES SUTHERLAND
IAN FLETCHER
DAVE GRIFFITHS
SEAN THOMAS
KAREN JOHNSON
KIRA SMITH

DAVE GODDARD
MARTIN DICKINSON
DAN GRANTHAM

TED GEORGE

NEIL DARE
SAMANTHA KENNETH
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241.
237.
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221.
210.
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00
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37.
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33.
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25.
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24.
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21.
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.74
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70
66
46
99
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76
06
51
67
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29
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13
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37.
35.
42.
39.
37.
44.
31.
39.
25.
24.
19.
18.
24.
19.
23.
22.
24.
18.
.37

55
71
05
55
56
72
46
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42
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84
44
32
94
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87

43.
50.
54.
59.
58.
53.
33.
39.
37.
44.
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29.
25.
37.
30.
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27.
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58
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